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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.78Issaquah

1) Holtan, Henry 11 2) Chang, Jae 11

3) Bell, Aaron 12 4) Stauffer, Owen 11

23.20 28.57 21.49 21.52

A2 1:36.53Bellevue

1) Wu, William 11 2) Wong, Christian 12

3) Chen, Bryce 9 4) Kim, Aidan 12

25.89 25.26 23.79 21.59

A3 1:37.75Bainbridge

1) Inoue, Sota 12 2) Rich, Ryan 12

3) Cox, Carter 12 4) Roloff, Bradley 11

24.95 27.76 22.50 22.54

A4 1:37.85Islanders

1) Dunn, Luke 10 2) Sung, Brendan 12

3) Song, Zi Zi 10 4) Xia, Alex 9

24.31 28.15 23.20 22.19

B5 1:38.77Bellevue

1) Xu, Tommy 11 2) Wu, Jensen 11

3) Kim, Maximus 10 4) Wang, Robin 12

25.28 27.14 23.99 22.36

A6 1:39.45Shorecrest

1) Bendiksen, Dane 9 2) Gates, Deming 10

3) Hildebrandt, Max 10 4) Muilenburg, Zander 12

24.61 22.33

A7 1:39.56Camas

1) Krishna, Aarnav 12 2) Yam, Owen 12

3) Seumalo, Atali'i 12 4) Kelsang, Tenzin 12

25.37 28.04 23.99 22.16

A8 1:40.73Curtis

1) Dahlquist, Jackson 10 2) Cotter, Liam 12

3) Putt, Theodore 11 4) Strnad, Thomas 11

26.22 22.57

A9 1:42.27Tahoma

1) Price, Connor 11 2) Schlutt, Cameron 12

3) Bean, Lucas 9 4) Meier, Kepa 10

26.42 28.12 26.01 21.72

A10 1:43.38Kamiak

1) Baez, Dario 11 2) Nguyen, Minh 12

3) Nguyen, Kaiden 11 4) Fast, Jack 12

27.83 22.78

A11 1:43.49West Seattle

1) Boehmer, Nathan 12 2) Wrenholt, Ben 11

3) Duffy, Mason 11 4) Wrenholt, Tom 11

27.99 29.95 23.81 21.74

B12 1:43.92Kamiak

1) Chen, Ben 10 2) Jackson, Ryan 11

3) Tai, Lewis 11 4) Wong, Brandon 11

27.45 28.21 25.54 22.72

A13 1:44.68Shorewood

1) Herbert, Max 11 2) Campbell, Corban 11

3) Mitchell, James 11 4) Sanchez, Sebastian 11

27.65 29.26 25.12 22.65

B14 1:45.51Bainbridge

1) Johnson, Aiden 9 2) Greer, Romy 10

3) Geddes, Alex 10 4) Letson, Ian 11

28.41 28.97 24.99 23.14

B15 1:46.02Issaquah

1) Luo, Jeremy 12 2) Myers, John 11

3) Milan, Akshat 11 4) Yamawaki, Ryoma 9

28.08 30.86 24.26 22.82

A16 1:46.18Wenatchee

1) Krahenbuhl, Hunter 11 2) Hawkins, Luke 12

3) Doiron, Noah 11 4) Vargas, Brian 10

29.33 22.83

B17 1:46.79Curtis

1) Francesconi, Jackson 11 2) Brant, Aiden 11

3) Paulson, Ryker 12 4) Bailey, Eli 11

25.97 30.18 26.82 23.82

A18 1:47.01East Valley

1) Brandt, Jake 12 2) Field, James 12

3) Alejo, Alex 12 4) Critchlow, Tyson 9

27.11 30.17 25.19 24.54

A19 1:47.23Hanford

1) Shi, James 9 2) Wang, Aiden 11

3) Abringe, Erwin 12 4) Liu, Alvin 12

29.03 2.40 52.37 23.43

A20 1:47.57Odea

1) Frost, Will 1O 2) Little, Aiden 9

3) Robbins, Max 11 4) Sanford, Gavin 1O

27.60 30.74 25.27 23.96

A21 1:47.65Kentwood

1) Clough, Ryley 11 2) Malten, David 11

3) Antipov, Vlad 10 4) Cooper, Brennan 11

26.60 30.67 25.87 24.51

A22 1:47.86Edmonds-Woodway

1) Schell, Liam 12 2) Norenberg, Lennox 12

3) Hooks, Luca 11 4) Smith, Connor 10

28.99 29.39 26.27 23.21

C23 1:47.96Bellevue

1) Kim, Donghwan 9 2) Liu, Henry 11

3) Li, Edward 9 4) Baker, Jensen 11

28.84 28.15 50.97

A24 1:48.56Lake Stevens

1) Bates, Tyler 10 2) Wood, Weston 11

3) Olson, Cory 10 4) Cha, Benjamin 11

27.97 31.94 25.54 23.11

A25 1:48.85Mark Morris

1) Wirtz, Dylan 9 2) Isenhart, Anakin 11

3) Spellmeyer, Griffin 9 4) Cox, Nash 11

27.15 27.89 27.97 25.84

C26 1:49.41Shorecrest

1) Coxon, Gabe 12 2) Weber, Zane 12

3) Hamai, Tomas 11 4) Hass, Sully 11

29.05 29.36 27.19 23.81

C27 1:49.42Curtis

1) Finke, Benji 9 2) Hunt, Jonathan 11

3) Neely, Sam 9 4) Stone, Max 11

27.28 31.20 26.10 24.84
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A28 1:50.01Snohomish

1) Moghrabi, Keanu 9 2) Collins, Alex 9

3) Love, Devin 10 4) Peterson, Gage 10

27.75 31.30 26.52 24.44

A29 1:50.02Stanwood

1) Clark, Ben 9 2) Plano, Gavin 12

3) Bain, Lennon 11 4) Lervick, Ole 10

28.57 29.30 26.90 25.25

A30 1:50.32Glacier Peak

1) Wynder, Noah 12 2) Lysaght, Mason 12

3) Schroeder, Michael 11 4) DeWaard, Oliver 12

26.76 30.93 28.30 24.33

B31 1:50.88Shorewood

1) Yuen, Otto 9 2) Hoff, Huey 12

3) Pike, Tyler 12 4) McDonald, Aidan 12

29.32 32.48 25.68 23.40

A32 1:50.92Moses Lake

1) O'Shea, Sam 12 2) Gough, David 9

3) Molitor, Sam 12 4) Molitor, Matt 11

27.62 34.19 25.03 24.08

B33 1:51.39Camas

1) Peake, Hudson 10 2) Kim, Steven 12

3) Blank, Evander 9 4) Barros, Hudson 11

29.39 29.51 25.04 27.45

C34 1:51.52Islanders

1) Iwasaki, Ryan 12 2) Lee, Aston 11

3) Bhat, Naren 12 4) Simbe, Alek 11

28.76 30.55 26.52 25.69

C35 1:51.93Issaquah

1) Morse, Ethan 12 2) Kim, Dylan 12

3) Ho, Aiden 12 4) Auffant, Jason 12

27.30 30.73 30.35 23.55

A36 1:51.95Anacortes

1) Smelley, Nate 10 2) Goforth, Kisen 12

3) McFarland, Noah 11 4) O'Donnell, Caleb 12

30.18 32.00 26.44 23.33

A37 1:52.66Everett

1) Adams, Dillon 11 2) Nwapa, Andre 11

3) Henggeler, Charlie 12 4) Rathbun, Max 9

30.96 28.29 26.84 26.57

C38 1:52.78Bainbridge

1) Cox, Calvin 10 2) Pal, Tej 9

3) Screen, Oren 9 4) Fritzsche, Jonas 11

28.09 24.83

B39 1:53.09West Seattle

1) Hruska, Brisan 11 2) Jorgenson, Edan 9

3) Laplante, Casey 11 4) Rysemus, McCall 12

28.19 34.10 26.41 24.39

A40 1:53.32Selah

1) Goin, Carter 10 2) Moore, Jack 9

3) Strand, Joshua 12 4) Ziegler, Ian 11

29.91 31.95 25.54 25.92

A41 1:53.84Richland

1) Kreutz, Scott 9 2) Treml, Aidan 9

3) Zink, Alex 12 4) Petyuk, Victor 12

29.08 31.07 27.18 26.51

A42 1:53.90Kentridge

1) Carter, Spencer 10 2) Pettibone, Hayden 11

3) Nemeth, Landon 9 4) Link, Ryan 11

27.42 33.96 27.88 24.64

A43 1:54.89Ballard

1) Silverstein, Noah 10 2) Whissell-Cote, Andrade 11

3) Montague, Matteo 12 4) Olensky, Tristan 12

30.47 32.85 26.21 25.36

C44 1:55.59Kamiak

1) Foss, Logan 12 2) Fast, Ryhs 10

3) Hood, Connor 12 4) Hickey, Conor 11

30.88 30.54 28.10 26.07

A45 1:55.79Aberdeen

1) Gill, Cooper 11 2) Nylander, Cole 12

3) Olson, Zeke 12 4) Steele, Merritt 9

32.34 29.68 26.89 26.88

A46 1:55.97Cascade

1) Yang, Jiang 11 2) Hatfield, Nick 11

3) Henderson, Lucas 12 4) Smith, Gideon 10

30.31 33.30 27.25 25.11

B47 1:56.61Edmonds-Woodway

1) Clark, Dylan 9 2) Spear, Bill 10

3) Angel, Finn 11 4) Rickman, Marcel 12

29.92 25.33

B48 1:57.83Lake Stevens

1) Linscott, Nathan 11 2) Cotovici, Darius 9

3) Reed, Casen 10 4) Anderson, Ethan 12

31.21 32.21 29.38 25.03

C49 1:58.54Lake Stevens

1) Duric, Dorian 10 2) Conrad, Gabe 11

3) Berg, Noah 11 4) Siddhoju, Suhas 10

32.81 30.44 27.85 27.44

B50 1:58.77Hanford

1) Rolon, Mateo 11 2) Egbert, Gideon 11

3) Lu, Leo 10 4) Stoker, Post 10

31.65 32.62 28.67 25.83

B51 2:00.10Wenatchee

1) Moore, Kaden 9 2) Gaytley, Davy 10

3) Brown, Gavin 11 4) Blakey, Judah 9

31.51 34.67 29.01 24.91

B52 2:00.37Ballard

1) Van Norman, Tyler 11 2) Day, Luke 10

3) Bosetti, Gus 12 4) Garibaldi, Xavier 12

32.74 34.59 53.04

C53 2:00.88Shorewood

1) Ingalsbe, Andrew 9 2) Ingalsbe, Jacob 12

3) Timss, Austin 12 4) Cunningam, Cael 12

31.96 34.81 28.39 25.72

A54 2:01.54Hazen

1) Cruz, Wyatt 10 2) Mann, Aiden 10

3) Cruz, Connor 10 4) Brown, Haeden 9

31.80 34.19 28.87 26.68

A55 2:01.58Capital

1) Carte, Garrett 12 2) Carmony, James 10

3) Komakhuk, Agugaluk 12 4) Taylor, Emmett 10

33.43 37.82 24.06 26.27
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B56 2:01.85Moses Lake

1) Fear, Conner 9 2) Bowen, Thomas 10

3) Center, James 10 4) Cristoloveanu, Edi 9

30.40 34.70 31.23 25.52

B57 2:02.85Glacier Peak

1) Muncy, Ben 11 2) Hoeflin, Liam 10

3) Brown, Quintin 11 4) Ehli, Benjamin 9

30.96 41.58 22.90 27.41

A58 2:02.96Sehome

1) Reid, Owen 11 2) Mcfrazier, Cyrus 10

3) Borella, Will 9 4) Vondrell, Hans 12

32.06 35.97 27.91 27.02

C59 2:04.22Ballard

1) Skinner, Owen 11

3) Graczyk, Ben 11 4) Bilac, Marin 11

31.59 16.92 20.75 54.96

B60 2:04.44Kentridge

1) Montenegro, Carlos 9 2) Le, Jacob 12

3) Ruoff, Corbin 12 4) Fabroquez, Jayden-Ryan 11

33.99 33.91 28.10 28.44

A61 2:06.81Toppenish

1) Partida, Gregorio 10 2) Mendoza, Esteban 12

3) Verduzco, Martin 12 4) Barajas, Damian 9

33.58 31.79 30.22 31.22

A62 2:06.96RA Long

1) Turpin, Aaron 11 2) Moriarty, Kellan 11

3) Sullivan, Jack 11 4) Johnson, Conner 11

29.67 38.16 31.44 27.69

C63 2:07.47Moses Lake

1) Pray, Charles 12 2) Rippy, Charlie 10

3) McKean, London 10 4) O'Neil, Brayton 11

36.48 35.70 28.44 26.85

A64 2:08.12West Valley

1) Branch, James 10 2) Tidrick, Hayden 12

3) Quezada, Marcus 11 4) Parker, Matson 9

33.86 26.95

A65 2:08.69Kelso

1) Brown, Spencer 11 2) Jenkins, Jonah 9

3) Cheslock, Will 12 4) Straw, Wyatt 12

33.94 35.86 32.40 26.49

B66 2:08.71Selah

1) Campos, Andrew 10 2) Hereth, Carter 12

3) Cavanaugh, Christopher 12 4) Hart, Tayshaun 12

33.73 1:34.98

C67 2:09.19West Seattle

1) Elder, Guy 12 2) Baird, Job 10

3) McNay, Seth 11 4) Hanson, Charlie 12

C68 2:09.64Anacortes

1) Hambleton, Calum 11 2) Ott, Wyatt 9

3) Hunter, Jellybean 12 4) Kirchert, Aiden 12

32.95 26.77

B69 2:11.29Stanwood

1) Stiers, Levi 12 2) Holmes, Trent 9

3) Fox, Isaiah 10 4) Krause, Xander 12

A70 2:11.30Hermiston

1) Burden, Ethan 12 2) Thomas, Dallin 11

3) Moon, Ian 10 4) Johnson, Cole 9

36.10 36.11 31.73 27.36

B71 2:11.80Anacortes

1) Morris, Gavin 9 2) Kim, Theo 9

3) Berg, Cooper 9 4) Larson, Carter 12

37.99 37.16 27.47 29.18

C72 2:12.28Kentridge

1) Baker, Wyatt 9 2) Faltaous, Vinnie 9

3) Tinsley, Xander 9 4) Walker, Owen 10

38.83 36.06 29.96 27.43

B73 2:14.58Kelso

1) Pitts, Mason 9 2) Webb, Liam 10

3) Milligan, Riley 11 4) Beck, Justis 11

36.35 37.66 32.28 28.29

A74 2:15.03Mountainview

1) Fernandez, Andrew 10 2) Santos, Eli 11

3) Ho, Ty 12 4) Fehring, Drake 12

41.73 37.03 31.39 24.88

B75 2:15.45Snohomish

1) Miller, Lincoln 11 2) Istvan, Oliver 10

3) Crocker, Chase 9 4) Kaloger, Elias 11

31.95 35.61 38.21 29.68

C76 2:16.45Wenatchee

1) Peaslee, Otto 10 2) Parrish, Sam 9

3) Hill, Henry 9 4) Rasmussen, Quentin 9

B77 2:18.82Mark Morris

1) Young, Keagan 11 2) Cruz, Cyan 9

3) Aldrich, Alex 11 4) Nordquist, Ryan 11

36.00 42.02 32.16 28.64

B78 2:23.36Cascade

1) Saunders, Brayden 12 2) Newton, Gavyn 12

3) Carrillo, Issac 11 4) Clarke, Kingston 12

B79 2:25.55Everett

1) Lowry, Luke 11 2) Pratt, Josiah 11

3) Meyers, Ryland 9 4) Largent, Lucian 12

50.09 37.15 30.91 27.40

B80 2:32.17West Valley

1) Middlebrook, Charlie 9 2) Doll, Jackson 9

3) Sharaf, Daniel 9 4) Rossmiesl, Logan 9

C81 2:35.00Hazen

1) Ongg, Matthew 9 2) Seppi, Tyler 12

3) Le, Dylan 10 4) Hong, Dylan 9

C82 2:48.69Everett

1) Jones, Charlie 9 2) Castorena, Kevin 12

3) Lopez, Leo 12 4) Schurtz, Jackson 9

43.12 25.06 1:04.03 36.48

D--- X1:57.05Kamiak

1) Ge, Andrew 9 2) Cheng, Bruce 10

3) Lu, Justin 10 4) Cheng, Curtis 10

31.75 34.52 25.37 25.41

E--- X2:11.90Kamiak

1) Sarakhanov, Max 12 2) Jayakumar, Koushik 11

3) McLaughlin, Kendon 12 4) Krutiy, Roman 10

33.05 37.72 32.98 28.15
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D--- X2:19.90Anacortes

1) Prewitt, Will 11 2) Watkins, Luke 9

3) McFarland, Ethan 12 4) Rauwolf, Levi 9

37.88 39.48 31.38 31.16

C--- DQEdmonds-Woodway

1) Lang, Levi 11 2) Nornes, Peder 12

3) Mennano, Joseph 11 4) Luo, Tianhe 9

37.03 34.69 30.49 28.22

C--- DQGlacier Peak

1) Manoj, Aarush 10 2) To, Khoi 9

3) Farr, Frederic 9 4) Hanson, Sam 11

33.54 41.32 32.92 33.99

C--- DQCascade

1) Latimer, Joshua 10 2) Wright, Finnigan 9

3) Rice, Colin 11 4) Yosif, Mohamed 10

53.97 46.38 1:00.86 33.34

C--- DQOdea

1) Roney, Michael 11 2) Alex, Evan 11

3) Sanford, Wyatt 12 4) LeClercq, Jack 12

33.01 38.60 27.45 25.11

B--- DQOdea

1) Olson, Alec 12 2) Millar, Vincent 9

3) Dempsey, Shea 9 4) Allison, Jasper 11

29.86 34.86 27.52 24.30

B--- DQHazen

1) Tyler, Jack 11 2) Gano, Ben 10

3) Ho, Matthew 11 4) Le, Kyler 10

35.11 53.19 35.24 29.51

B--- DQShorecrest

1) Arnold, Chase 11 2) Wheatley, Thomas 12

3) Phillips, Edison 11 4) Bleeker, Cole 12

26.40 22.53

C--- DQWest Valley

1) Cobia, Andrew 9 2) Dills, Dominick 10

3) Al Debes, Mohammed 11 4) Abdelmelek, Nader 11

B--- DQIslanders

1) Butler, Rhodes 12 2) Jang, Edwin 10

3) Prophater, Charlie 11 4) Chen, Aiden 12

27.37 2.29 56.89 24.97

B--- DQTahoma

1) Nason, Michael 9 2) Allen, Evan 10

3) Moses, Colby 12 4) Lucht, Gus 10

31.41 1:21.34

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shorecrest 121 1:45.36Muilenburg, Zander

25.16 26.62 26.86 26.72

West Seattle 112 1:45.45Wrenholt, Tom

24.89 26.57 27.18 26.81

Bishop Blanchet 103 1:45.85High, Ryan

25.05 26.76 26.99 27.05

Odea 124 1:46.81Sanders, Prentice

25.09 27.25 27.45 27.02

Bellevue 105 1:46.97Tidwell, Jack

25.09 26.82 27.40 27.66

Wenatchee 106 1:47.09Vargas, Brian

25.11 27.28 27.49 27.21

Lake Stevens 117 1:47.13Oden, Derek

24.48 26.71 27.64 28.30

Odea 128 1:49.08Pierce, August

25.23 27.15 27.37 29.33

Shorecrest 119 1:49.38Ha, Ian

25.53 27.26 27.94 28.65

Shorewood 1110 1:50.88Doll, Samuel

25.83 27.88 28.94 28.23

Curtis 1211 1:51.74Chikwinya, Ishe

25.16 27.89 28.80 29.89

Curtis  912 1:52.03Newman, Axel

25.35 28.14 29.23 29.31

Issaquah 1013 1:52.29Malo, Xander

25.39 28.63 29.80 28.47

Shorecrest 1214 1:52.33Bleeker, Cole

25.75 28.46 29.17 28.95

Curtis 1115 1:52.52Kiehl, Sam

25.33 28.47 29.06 29.66

Anacortes 1116 1:52.98McFarland, Noah

25.18 28.48 30.10 29.22

Anacortes 1217 1:52.99O'Donnell, Caleb

26.23 28.59 29.60 28.57

Ballard 1218 1:53.19Olensky, Tristan

26.44 29.05 29.27 28.43

Islanders 1119 1:53.72Jones, Wyatt

25.42 28.37 30.05 29.88

Issaquah 1020 1:54.39Porter, Mason

25.89 28.83 29.69 29.98

East Valley 1221 1:54.63Alejo, Alex

26.08 29.10

Islanders  922 1:54.65Krishnamoorthy, Ashwin

25.59 28.68 29.99 30.39

Camas 1123 1:54.86Jun, Ryker

26.45 28.71 29.60 30.10

Hanford 1224 1:54.92Abringe, Erwin

26.59 29.40 29.55 29.38

Glacier Peak 1225 1:55.75Hirschi, Ed

26.35 28.78 30.16 30.46

Lake Stevens 1026 1:55.97Olson, Cory

26.82 30.09 30.07 28.99

Selah 1227 1:56.07Strand, Joshua

26.09 29.74 30.38 29.86

Bainbridge  928 1:57.31Johnson, Aiden

26.56 29.71 30.64 30.40

Wenatchee 929 1:57.94Brownlee, Oliver

27.26 30.00 31.03 29.65

Issaquah  930 1:58.45Potter, Gregory

26.66 29.94 31.02 30.83

Bainbridge 1031 1:58.63Cox, Calvin

26.73 30.02 31.23 30.65

Camas  932 1:58.66Butler, Henry

26.88 30.46 31.28 30.04

Richland 933 1:58.98Kreutz, Scott

26.98 31.22 31.33 29.45
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Kentridge 10*34 1:59.11Carter, Spencer

26.44 29.61 30.76 32.30

Coupville 12*34 1:59.11Price, Finn

26.38 29.05 31.16 32.52

Bellevue 1036 1:59.30Zhou, Justin

27.62 29.16 30.81 31.71

Kamiak 1137 1:59.72Liu, Kenny

27.39 29.59 30.94 31.80

Tahoma 1238 2:00.62Moses, Colby

26.83 30.27 30.57 32.95

Snohomish 1039 2:01.14Peterson, Gage

27.48 31.26 31.66 30.74

Hanford 1240 2:01.54Freeman, Enzo

28.24 30.91 31.93 30.46

Eastmont 1041 2:01.79Overton, Ezra

28.52 31.52 31.93 29.82

Moses Lake 1142 2:01.92Molitor, Matt

27.50 32.00

Camas 1143 2:01.95Oates, Travis

27.29 30.67 32.00 31.99

Glacier Peak 1244 2:02.35DeWaard, Oliver

27.06 30.35 32.29 32.65

Sehome 1145 2:02.66Daheim, Liam

26.89 30.98 32.46 32.33

Anacortes 1046 2:02.78Smelley, Nate

27.07 31.67 31.73 32.31

Odea 1147 2:03.48Allison, Jasper

27.64 31.17 32.99 31.68

Ballard 1148 2:03.99Whissell-Cote, Andrade

28.16 31.26 32.22 32.35

Naches Valley  949 2:04.06McColm, Jack

28.49 31.24 32.65 31.68

Lake Stevens  950 2:04.09Bates, Logan

28.02 31.68 32.62 31.77

Shorewood 1251 2:04.41Hoff, Huey

27.49 31.32 32.60 33.00

Stanwood 1152 2:05.29Bain, Lennon

27.83 31.65 33.10 32.71

Kentwood  953 2:05.34Ward, Cam

28.49 31.23 33.17 32.45

Kamiak 1254 2:05.74Foss, Logan

29.00 32.04 32.61 32.09

West Seattle 1255 2:06.24Conte, Enzo

28.47 31.47 32.78 33.52

Moses Lake  956 2:06.74Fear, Conner

28.69 32.71 33.65 31.69

Bellevue 1157 2:07.29Sundhararajan, Arjun

27.02 30.67 34.71 34.89

Shorewood 1158 2:07.34Oclassen, Gabriel

28.28 31.65 33.78 33.63

Kentridge 1159 2:07.44Berens, Zackary

27.91 32.36 33.69 33.48

Kentridge 1160 2:07.45Pettibone, Hayden

28.36 30.64 33.68 34.77

Hanford 1161 2:07.76Gilmour, Elijah

29.09 32.73 34.41 31.53

Kentwood 1262 2:09.36LaChance, Luke

28.32 32.43 33.90 34.71

Wenatchee 963 2:09.76Moore, Kaden

29.59 33.36 34.44 32.37

Tahoma 1264 2:10.43Carrier, Duke

28.15 31.25 34.75 36.28

Kamiak 1165 2:10.66Hickey, Conor

29.46 32.70 34.24 34.26

Tahoma 1266 2:11.36Ferree, Neil

29.70 33.72 34.33 33.61

Ballard  967 2:12.50Silverstein, Eli

29.05 32.48 36.11 34.86

Edmonds-Woodway 1268 2:12.71Zablan, Kanai

29.22 32.27 35.31 35.91

West Valley 1069 2:14.90Branch, James

29.40 32.80 36.22 36.48

RA Long 1170 2:15.90Johnson, Conner

29.66 33.39 36.82 36.03

Glacier Peak  971 2:16.38Ehli, Benjamin

31.05 35.52 36.12 33.69

Hazen 1072 2:18.74Mann, Aiden

31.76 35.18 36.22 35.58

Kelso 1173 2:18.99Brown, Spencer

31.84 35.79 36.59 34.77

Hermiston 1274 2:19.33Moon, Eli

30.59 33.67 36.85 38.22

Stanwood  975 2:19.48Holmes, Trent

31.89 36.07 37.22 34.30

Toppenish 1076 2:19.59Partida, Gregorio

30.25 35.18 38.17 35.99

West Valley  977 2:20.80Grimmer, Collin

30.41 34.42 38.20 37.77

Selah 1278 2:20.85Hereth, Carter

30.91 35.99 37.23 36.72

Moses Lake 1079 2:21.34Center, James

30.43 35.11 38.00 37.80

Mark Morris 980 2:27.03Cruz, Cyan

32.66 37.85 39.70 36.82

Snohomish  981 2:27.27Crocker, Chase

32.99 37.51 38.80 37.97

Stanwood 1282 2:28.02Stiers, Levi

31.37 37.34 39.50 39.81

Edmonds-Woodway  983 2:29.09Morales-Tomas, Maddox

32.58 36.97 40.50 39.04

Eastmont 1184 2:29.62Shaw, Nathan

31.45 39.49

Selah 1085 2:29.65Cutter, Justus

31.32 37.18 41.56 39.59

Everett 1286 2:29.85Castorena, Kevin

34.14 38.06 39.49 38.16

Richland 1087 2:30.99Manning, Carter

29.46 37.22 43.33 40.98

Kelso 1188 2:31.87Milligan, Riley

32.60 37.34 41.22 40.71
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sehome 1289 2:32.24Vondrell, Hans

31.10 38.89 41.75 40.50

West Valley  990 2:32.59Middlebrook, Charlie

34.03 39.38 41.29 37.89

Edmonds-Woodway  991 2:33.36Luo, Tianhe

33.00 37.73 43.78 38.85

Kentwood 1192 2:33.49Quevedo de La Cueva, Guillermo

31.01 37.34 41.75 43.39

Cascade 1193 2:33.91Carrillo, Issac

35.22 37.96 41.14 39.59

Hermiston 1294 2:37.09Burden, Ethan

33.83 40.38 43.24 39.64

Kelso 1095 2:37.27Merculief, Dewayne

32.82 40.35 43.01 41.09

RA Long 1196 2:38.38Anderson, Tobias

32.94 40.46 44.24 40.74

Mountainview 1097 2:56.87Castro, Shoma

37.41 45.59 48.81 45.06

Cascade 1198 3:01.68Rice, Colin

40.04 43.70 48.27 49.67

Hermiston 1299 3:05.39Conejo-Garcia, Edgar

40.04 47.32 51.12 46.91

Mountainview 11100 3:13.17Martinez, Bono

41.50 47.14 50.38 54.15

Toppenish  9101 3:38.32Straehle, Dru

49.76 55.17 58.99 54.40

Toppenish 10102 3:39.06Gomez, Jared

42.58 52.89 1:00.24 1:03.35

Bellevue 11--- X2:03.55Frank, Jackson

27.80 31.14 32.83 31.78

Bellevue  9--- X2:06.30Kim, Donghwan

28.09 31.31 33.72 33.18

Bellevue 12--- X2:13.38Uyeda, Kaiden

30.08 35.12 33.92 34.26

Kamiak 9--- X2:17.93Ge, Andrew

31.50 34.60 36.98 34.85

Bellevue  9--- X2:21.62D'Alessio, Marcus

32.47 36.84 37.01 35.30

Anacortes 9--- X2:22.72Ott, Wyatt

32.02 35.11 37.89 37.70

Kentridge 11--- X2:34.14Jones, Parker

32.60 39.52 42.56 39.46

Bellevue 11--- XDQD'Alessio, Brennan

28.83 32.71 34.95 36.98

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shorecrest 101 1:54.92Gates, Deming

24.87 29.48 32.97 27.60

Issaquah 112 1:55.29Holtan, Henry

23.69 28.19 35.98 27.43

Kentwood 123 1:57.86Wright, Schuyler

24.83 31.22 34.59 27.22

Bellevue 104 1:58.77Kim, Maximus

25.03 30.45 34.58 28.71

Bellevue 115 1:58.92Xu, Tommy

25.79 30.47 48.48 14.18

Camas 126 1:59.37Yam, Owen

26.69 30.11 33.53 29.04

Bainbridge 117 2:00.39Letson, Ian

25.52 31.43 34.62 28.82

Bainbridge 128 2:00.81Inoue, Sota

25.17 30.36 36.36 28.92

Bellevue 119 2:02.16Wu, William

26.49 30.48 36.77 28.42

Curtis 1110 2:03.08Putt, Theodore

25.26 30.82 37.06 29.94

West Seattle 1111 2:05.02Wrenholt, Ben

27.03 32.21 36.36 29.42

Eastmont  912 2:05.19Stiles, Ole

27.69 30.36 37.21 29.93

Hanford 1113 2:05.34Wang, Aiden

26.93 33.48 35.68 29.25

Ballard 1214 2:07.89Montague, Matteo

27.19 32.34 37.42 30.94

Odea 1O15 2:08.64Frost, Will

27.69 32.24 38.92 29.79

Kamiak 1216 2:08.96Nguyen, Minh

28.86 34.95 34.63 30.52

Curtis 1217 2:09.22Cotter, Liam

26.21 34.19 36.91 31.91

Lake Stevens  918 2:09.87Werner, Reid

28.41 34.08 37.13 30.25

Shorewood 1219 2:09.93Pike, Tyler

27.20 35.35 38.49 28.89

Odea 920 2:10.83Little, Aiden

27.75 34.82 37.27 30.99

Lake Stevens 1021 2:11.57Bates, Tyler

28.66 32.76 39.67 30.48

Stanwood  922 2:13.11Clark, Ben

27.81 32.87 40.97 31.46

Issaquah 1123 2:13.96Chang, Jae

28.99 34.58 38.95 31.44

Shorewood  924 2:14.59Yuen, Otto

28.99 33.30 41.99 30.31

Kentwood 1125 2:15.28Malten, David

27.34 35.65 39.11 33.18

Issaquah 1226 2:16.25Luo, Jeremy

28.04 33.29 40.68 34.24

Curtis  927 2:16.32Neely, Sam

27.51 34.04 41.76 33.01

Lake Stevens 1128 2:16.65Cha, Benjamin

26.46 34.13 43.72 32.34

Selah 1029 2:17.52Goin, Carter

29.05 35.45 39.94 33.08

Sehome 1130 2:18.37Daheim, Liam

29.04 36.59 41.90 30.84

Snohomish 1031 2:18.40Love, Devin

29.10 37.16 40.34 31.80

Islanders 1032 2:19.67Jang, Edwin

30.14 37.74 40.02 31.77
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2026 Kentridge Invitational - 1/10/2026

2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shorecrest 1233 2:21.43Coxon, Gabe

29.76 34.86 44.56 32.25

Sehome  934 2:22.35Borella, Will

29.47 37.29 43.88 31.71

Bainbridge  935 2:22.39Screen, Oren

29.86 36.82 42.87 32.84

Glacier Peak 1136 2:22.99Muncy, Ben

30.09 35.42 39.56 37.92

Wenatchee 1137 2:23.00Brown, Gavin

29.73 40.19 40.76 32.32

Hanford 1038 2:23.33Lu, Leo

30.04 36.11 42.82 34.36

Camas 1039 2:23.37Peake, Hudson

29.99 34.57 1:18.81

West Valley 1140 2:23.91Quezada, Marcus

29.23 35.72 45.19 33.77

Islanders 1141 2:24.06Simbe, Alek

29.25 37.35 45.25 32.21

Eastmont 1242 2:24.30Nelson, Zach

28.20 35.10 47.74 33.26

Glacier Peak 1043 2:24.75Hoeflin, Liam

31.24 37.51 41.13 34.87

Odea 1244 2:25.00LeClercq, Jack

30.04 38.00 42.78 34.18

Tahoma  945 2:25.72Foltz, Landon

30.71 33.98

Moses Lake  946 2:28.16Gough, David

33.27 39.64 1:15.25

Hanford 1147 2:28.64Rolon, Mateo

32.96 36.12 46.73 32.83

Glacier Peak 1148 2:29.44Schroeder, Michael

29.60 40.06 43.77 36.01

Kamiak 1049 2:30.12Cheng, Curtis

31.57 37.71 44.14 36.70

West Seattle  950 2:30.14Jorgenson, Edan

30.75 40.67 42.45 36.27

Edmonds-Woodway 1151 2:30.45Angel, Finn

31.06 40.47 42.99 35.93

Selah 1152 2:30.60Ziegler, Ian

29.98 37.80 48.35 34.47

Anacortes 1253 2:30.71Hunter, Jellybean

31.36 38.76 46.04 34.55

Ballard 1054 2:32.63Bowie, Walter

30.77 39.04 46.35 36.47

Naches Valley  955 2:34.12Snyder, Dallas

29.23 39.66 47.47 37.76

Mark Morris 1156 2:34.81Cox, Nash

33.52 39.23 45.15 36.91

Moses Lake 1057 2:35.11Krafft, Alex

32.16 41.87 44.98 36.10

Aberdeen 1158 2:35.45Gill, Cooper

31.03 37.01 50.14 37.27

Tahoma 1059 2:35.55Lucht, Gus

29.69 40.02 50.75 35.09

Stanwood 1160 2:36.32Walker, Brewer

32.45 38.62 50.05 35.20

Kelso 1261 2:36.33Cheslock, Will

31.37 39.91 50.58 34.47

Kentridge  962 2:36.96Viray, Connor

32.30 37.90 53.98 32.78

Mark Morris 1163 2:37.27Aldrich, Alex

35.08 38.32 46.61 37.26

Capital 1064 2:38.06Cattnach, Liam

32.39 42.28 45.98 37.41

Wenatchee 1165 2:38.62Herling, Noah

30.91 39.71 48.98 39.02

Ballard  966 2:40.34Mathews, Reid

33.35 41.63 49.27 36.09

Tahoma  967 2:43.72Bailey, Ari

35.53 40.16 51.16 36.87

Edmonds-Woodway 1268 2:46.36Nornes, Peder

35.22 43.60 47.98 39.56

Kentridge 1169 2:50.67Farag, Noah

36.71 42.70 53.13 38.13

RA Long 1O70 2:51.73Moriarty, Noah

37.52 45.46 1:28.75

Edmonds-Woodway 1171 2:52.61Ho, Abraham

32.78 46.59 51.71 41.53

Selah 1272 2:59.18Mullinax, Liam

32.89 48.64 55.11 42.54

Everett 1173 3:09.07Ryan, Brayden

44.72 46.86 52.21 45.28

Bellevue 11--- X2:02.69Liu, Henry

26.11 31.22 50.25 15.11

Curtis 11--- X2:14.24Brant, Aiden

27.75 34.42 1:12.07

Bellevue 10--- X2:16.37Wang, Reagan

29.01 35.55 38.76 33.05

Hermiston 11--- DQThomas, Dallin

34.97 45.86 49.01 48.92

Everett  9--- DQRathbun, Max

33.71 44.47 50.12 37.22

Anacortes 9--- DQRauwolf, Levi

38.71 48.53 55.34 39.97

Shorecrest 10--- DQHildebrandt, Max

27.71 33.93 40.81 30.29

Wenatchee 10--- DQSullivan, Liam

27.00 33.80 39.55 29.23

Shorewood 11--- DQCampbell, Corban

28.82 38.91 40.11 33.46

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Issaquah 121 20.54Bell, Aaron

Eastmont 112 21.09Hobson, Sam

Lake Stevens 123 21.42Lamb, Sam

South Whidbey 124 21.91Hempel, Jack

Islanders 105 21.97Song, Zi Zi

Bellevue 126 22.01Choi, Daniel

Bellevue  97 22.23Chen, Bryce

East Valley 128 22.25Brandt, Jake
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Camas 129 22.29Kelsang, Tenzin

Tahoma 1010 22.31Meier, Kepa

Kamiak 1111 22.36Chai, Lucas

Bellevue 1212 22.38Wang, Robin

Everett 1113 22.40Nwapa, Andre

West Seattle 11*14 22.49Wrenholt, Tom

Bellevue 12*14 22.49Wong, Christian

Lake Stevens 11*14 22.49Erickson, Sebastian

Camas 1217 22.54Seumalo, Atali'i

Islanders  918 22.75Xia, Alex

Snohomish 1019 22.82Albertsen, Ayden

Bellevue 1120 22.83Wu, Jensen

Shorewood 1121 22.88Bell, Colin

Issaquah  922 22.98Yamawaki, Ryoma

Curtis 1123 23.04Strnad, Thomas

Shorewood 1224 23.05Hagemeier, Kristian

Wenatchee 1125 23.10Doiron, Noah

Kamiak 1126 23.21Jackson, Ryan

Moses Lake 1227 23.29O'Shea, Sam

Islanders 1228 23.32Sung, Brendan

Kamiak 1229 23.33Fast, Jack

Odea 1130 23.36Schenck, Torsten

Tahoma  931 23.42Bean, Lucas

Moses Lake 1232 23.44Molitor, Sam

Shorewood 1133 23.50Sanchez, Sebastian

Hanford 1234 23.54Liu, Alvin

Camas 1235 23.56Lavagnino, Rafa

Camas 1236 23.59Kim, Steven

Odea 1237 23.62Gowda, Sameer

Kamiak 1038 23.65Fast, Ryhs

Bainbridge 1039 23.71Geddes, Alex

Tahoma 12*40 23.80Schlutt, Cameron

Issaquah 12*40 23.80Auffant, Jason

West Seattle 1142 23.83Laplante, Casey

Bainbridge 1143 23.86Roloff, Bradley

Islanders 1244 23.88Butler, Rhodes

Curtis 1145 23.90Chikwinya, Simba

Shorewood 1246 23.92McDonald, Aidan

Shorecrest 1247 23.93Wheatley, Thomas

West Seattle 1248 24.10O'Keefe, Jeremy

Edmonds-Woodway 1049 24.16Smith, Connor

Curtis 11*50 24.25Bailey, Eli

Curtis 12*50 24.25Sawin, Andrew

Eastmont 1052 24.26Hauge, Scout

Odea 1O53 24.29Sanford, Gavin

West Seattle 1054 24.35Conte, Luca

Shorewood 1155 24.39Herbert, Max

Shorecrest 1156 24.59Hass, Sully

Glacier Peak  957 24.64Konev, Ilia

Glacier Peak 1258 24.66Lysaght, Mason

Snohomish  9*59 24.73Moghrabi, Keanu

Issaquah 11*59 24.73Myers, John

Issaquah 1261 24.77Kim, Dylan

Kentwood 1162 24.84Cooper, Brennan

West Seattle 1263 24.87Rysemus, McCall

Curtis 11*64 24.89Stone, Max

Curtis 10*64 24.89Riley, Greg

Tahoma 1166 24.92Ritter, Nick

Lake Stevens 1167 24.94Conrad, Gabe

East Valley  968 24.95Critchlow, Tyson

Sehome  969 24.99Borella, Will

Snohomish  970 25.02Peterson, Cody

Shorecrest  971 25.04Towillis, Jasper

Bellevue 1172 25.05Baker, Jensen

Shorecrest 1173 25.06Hamai, Tomas

Anacortes 12*74 25.08Kirchert, Aiden

Cascade 10*74 25.08Smith, Gideon

Kelso 1176 25.09Tran, Justin

Bainbridge  977 25.11Wolffe, George

Issaquah 1278 25.14Ho, Aiden

Kentridge 11*79 25.15Link, Ryan

Anacortes 9*79 25.15Berg, Cooper

Bellevue 1281 25.16Uyeda, Kaiden

Bellevue 1182 25.17Sundhararajan, Arjun

Issaquah 10*83 25.18Hansen, Beckett

Islanders 12*83 25.18Iwasaki, Ryan

Wenatchee 9*85 25.21Blakey, Judah

Curtis 10*85 25.21Williams, Conner

Stanwood 1087 25.22Fox, Isaiah

Ballard 12*88 25.29Garibaldi, Xavier

Mark Morris 9*88 25.29Spellmeyer, Griffin

Curtis 1090 25.31DiGuilio, Nolan

Sehome 1091 25.34Mcfrazier, Cyrus

Cascade 1292 25.36Henderson, Lucas

Ballard 1193 25.40Graczyk, Ben

Edmonds-Woodway 1194 25.44Mennano, Joseph

Hanford 995 25.46Shi, James

Bainbridge 1196 25.49Fritzsche, Jonas

Kamiak 1097 25.52Cheng, Curtis

Shorecrest 1298 25.55Lewis, Mark

Mountainview 1299 25.56Fehring, Drake

Shorecrest 12100 25.62Weber, Zane

Edmonds-Woodway 12101 25.63Rickman, Marcel

Curtis 11102 25.66Hunt, Jonathan

Tahoma 12103 25.71Ferree, Neil

West Valley  9104 25.75Parker, Matson

Kamiak 12105 25.78Sarakhanov, Max

Kentridge 12106 25.79Le, Jacob

Kentridge  9107 25.81Nemeth, Landon

Shorewood 12108 25.84Cunningam, Cael

Ballard 12109 25.92Bosetti, Gus

Islanders 11110 25.96Simbe, Alek

Shorecrest  9111 26.02Isaza, Daniel

Mark Morris 11112 26.05Cox, Nash

Shorewood 12113 26.06Timss, Austin

Kelso 12114 26.07Johnson, Dawson

Richland 12*115 26.08Zink, Alex

West Seattle 12*115 26.08Boehmer, Nathan

West Seattle 11117 26.12McNay, Seth

Curtis 12118 26.13Hensley, Liam

Bainbridge  9119 26.16Screen, Oren

Kelso 12120 26.22Straw, Wyatt
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Islanders 11121 26.24Prophater, Charlie

Bainbridge 10122 26.36Ramsey, Ebin

Ballard 11123 26.40Bilac, Marin

Bainbridge  9124 26.42Hart, Sky

Lake Stevens 11125 26.51Wood, Weston

Capital 12*126 26.52Carte, Garrett

Odea 9*126 26.52Dempsey, Shea

Toppenish 12128 26.55Verduzco, Martin

Bainbridge 10129 26.57Rohrbach, William

Richland 10130 26.60Manning, Carter

Everett 12*131 26.72Henggeler, Charlie

Odea 11*131 26.72Roney, Michael

Edmonds-Woodway 10133 26.77Spear, Bill

Richland 12*134 26.79Petyuk, Victor

Wenatchee 9*134 26.79Hill, Henry

West Seattle  9136 26.81Jorgenson, Edan

Selah 12137 26.90Hart, Tayshaun

Capital 10138 26.91Taylor, Emmett

Aberdeen  9139 26.92Steele, Merritt

Moses Lake 10140 26.94McKean, London

Bellevue  9141 26.95Kim, Sangi

Mountainview 12*142 27.00Ho, Ty

Kelso 11*142 27.00Milligan, Riley

Shorewood  9144 27.01Ingalsbe, Andrew

Stanwood 12145 27.03Morin, Bennett

Hanford 11*146 27.05Egbert, Gideon

Odea 12*146 27.05Sanford, Wyatt

Ballard  9148 27.08Silverstein, Eli

Cascade 12*149 27.12Clarke, Kingston

Kelso 10*149 27.12Larson, Jack

Moses Lake 12*149 27.12Skaug, Warren

Kentridge 10*149 27.12Walker, Owen

Moses Lake 11*153 27.16O'Neil, Brayton

Odea 11*153 27.16Alex, Evan

Moses Lake  9155 27.18Voss, Ty

Lake Stevens 10156 27.21Reed, Casen

Everett 12157 27.22Largent, Lucian

Hermiston 11158 27.26Greenough, Thomas

Selah  9*159 27.27Blue, Malachi

Bellevue  9*159 27.27D'Alessio, Marcus

Hanford 10161 27.29Stoker, Post

Ballard 11*162 27.31Van Norman, Tyler

East Valley 11*162 27.31Grant, Carson

Moses Lake 10164 27.33Rippy, Charlie

West Valley 12165 27.41Tidrick, Hayden

Shorewood 12166 27.44Ingalsbe, Jacob

Mark Morris 11167 27.47Nordquist, Ryan

Edmonds-Woodway 12168 27.51Yancey, Vaughn

Kentridge  9169 27.52Tinsley, Xander

Shorecrest 11170 27.53Zriny, Beck

Edmonds-Woodway 11*171 27.57Boling, Connor

Richland 11*171 27.57Schmitt, Josiah

Selah 10173 27.60Campos, Andrew

Stanwood 12174 27.66Stiers, Levi

Hermiston  9175 27.69Johnson, Cole

South Whidbey 9176 27.78Slattum, Mason

Aberdeen 10177 27.79Johnson, Emmett

Ballard 12*178 27.84Walston-Velozo, Aesop

RA Long 1O*178 27.84Vazquez-Alcaraz, Adrian

Tahoma 11180 27.87Pesen, Poyraz

Edmonds-Woodway  9181 27.93Weisbrod, Samuel

East Valley  9182 27.97Rice, Ryder

Ballard 11183 28.01Skinner, Owen

RA Long 10184 28.02Gilmore, Devon

Glacier Peak 10185 28.14Manoj, Aarush

Bainbridge 10186 28.21Leong, Charlie

Ballard 12187 28.27Brammer, Cove

Kentridge 12188 28.37Nguyen, Carden

Eastmont 10189 28.42Diaz Pacheco, Aaron

Kamiak 10190 28.45Cheng, Bruce

Mark Morris 11191 28.46Stampfer, Colin

Edmonds-Woodway 12192 28.47Timpe, Turner

Kentridge 11*193 28.51Fabroquez, Jayden-Ryan

Hanford 10*193 28.51Ziabletsev, Philip

Lake Stevens 12*195 28.52Rodeheaver, Mark

RA Long 11*195 28.52Moriarty, Kellan

Kelso 10197 28.58Webb, Liam

Richland 9*198 28.64Schmitt, Raiden

Hazen 11*198 28.64Ho, Matthew

Bellevue  9200 28.66Li, Benjamin

Lake Stevens 10201 28.76Siu, Priestly

Wenatchee 10*202 28.81Peaslee, Otto

Selah 10*202 28.81Cutter, Justus

Kelso 11204 28.93Balladares, Sean

Kamiak 12205 29.00McLaughlin, Kendon

Capital 10*206 29.02Cattnach, Liam

Curtis  9*206 29.02Piccolotto, Boston

Stanwood 10*206 29.02Harrington, Miles

Kentridge  9209 29.08Baker, Wyatt

Capital 10210 29.25Carmony, James

Hazen  9211 29.30Brown, Haeden

RA Long 11*212 29.31Sullivan, Jack

Wenatchee 9*212 29.31Rasmussen, Quentin

Kentridge  9214 29.32Montenegro, Carlos

Kamiak 10215 29.36Krutiy, Roman

Kentridge  9216 29.39Faltaous, Vinnie

Edmonds-Woodway 11217 29.47Lang, Levi

Kamiak 10218 29.48Rines, Oliver

Hazen  9219 29.52Ongg, Matthew

Mountainview220 29.56Clark, William

Stanwood 10*221 29.69Morin, Grayson

Moses Lake  9*221 29.69Larson, John

RA Long 11223 29.80Anderson, Tobias

West Seattle 12224 29.82Elder, Guy

Mark Morris 9225 29.83Cruz, Cyan

Kelso 11226 29.85Smith, Elliot

East Valley  9227 29.88Sires, Tatetum

Kentwood 10228 29.90Hebron, Frank

Hazen 10*229 29.98Le, Dylan

Tahoma  9*229 29.98Bailey, Ari

Stanwood 10231 29.99Rodriguez-Hernandez, Pablo

Kelso 9232 30.05Pitts, Mason
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Results

(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Kelso 11*233 30.10Beck, Justis

Wenatchee 10*233 30.10Gaytley, Davy

Sehome  9235 30.15Vondrell, Olin

Sehome  9236 30.21Baldinger, Jacob

Mountainview 11237 30.25Santos, Eli

Hazen 12238 30.31Seppi, Tyler

Capital 12239 30.32Senger, Jonah

Selah 10240 30.34Hereth, Carson

Anacortes 12241 30.42McFarland, Ethan

East Valley 10242 30.49Stecker, Dax

Kentwood  9243 30.50Huynh, Ethan

Anacortes 9244 30.56Rauwolf, Levi

West Valley 11245 30.66Al Debes, Mohammed

Eastmont 10246 30.72White, Andrew

Moses Lake 12247 30.81Pray, Charles

Capital 10248 30.97Moreno, Atticus

Stanwood 12249 30.99Krause, Xander

Cascade 12250 31.04Newton, Gavyn

Capital 12251 31.07Sims, Victor

Naches Valley 10252 31.16Scott, Bon

Hanford 9253 31.21Mason, Jack

West Valley  9254 31.62Doll, Jackson

Mountainview 10255 31.79Fernandez, Andrew

Toppenish  9256 31.81Barajas, Damian

Stanwood 10257 31.83Schiessl, Oliver

West Seattle 12258 31.85Hanson, Charlie

Stanwood 10259 31.93McCullogh, Drew

Hanford 10260 32.02Wang, Alex

Capital 11261 32.13Berdin, Jayden

Hermiston 12262 32.62Conejo-Garcia, Edgar

Selah  9263 32.73Williams, Corban

Cascade 12264 32.80Saunders, Brayden

Kentwood  9265 33.59Suhbbar, Haider

Hermiston  9266 34.16Galaev, Tahj

Eastmont 12267 34.32Keesee, Ben

Wenatchee 9268 34.37Parrish, Sam

West Valley  9269 34.51Sharaf, Daniel

Cascade 10270 34.55Yosif, Mohamed

Kent-Meridian 11271 34.59Osmani, Abubaker

Selah 12272 34.68Singletary, Kubby

Stanwood 10273 34.83Iigner, John

Hermiston 10274 35.07Delgado Robles, Jesus

Selah 11275 35.08Rodriguez, Pavlo

Selah 10276 35.39Eismann, Max

Everett  9277 35.58Schurtz, Jackson

Everett 11278 35.72Lowry, Luke

Hermiston 11279 35.74Vinagera Estrada, Darien

Capital  9280 36.19Moreno, Ezra

West Valley 11281 36.41Abdelmelek, Nader

Everett 12282 36.81Lopez, Leo

Cascade  9283 37.31Wright, Finnigan

Hermiston  9284 38.19Carrera Lopez, Jhonny

Selah  9285 38.37Schutz, Jacob

Hermiston  9286 38.55Martin, Connor

Everett  9287 38.90Jones, Charlie

Toppenish 10288 39.26Gomez, Jared

Hermiston  9289 39.41Pihl, Caleb

Kent-Meridian  9290 40.28Morris, Ryder

West Valley 10291 41.35Dills, Dominick

Cascade 10292 42.92Latimer, Joshua

Kentwood 11293 43.07Myers, Brody

Toppenish  9294 43.43Straehle, Dru

Toppenish 10295 43.62Velazquez, Alexander

Lake Stevens 10--- X25.71Siddhoju, Suhas

Islanders  9--- X26.47Leung, Chase

Bellevue  9--- X27.01Shin, Woojin

Bellevue  9--- X27.03Kwan, Greyson

Lake Stevens 11--- X27.33Burin, Rhys

Glacier Peak  9--- X27.75Farr, Frederic

Glacier Peak 12--- X27.85Lothyan, Evan

Kentridge  9--- X28.20Elstad, Sean

Ballard 11--- X28.25Douglas, Olin

Lake Stevens 10--- X28.39Duric, Dorian

Islanders 12--- X28.53Pasquali, Oliver

Ballard 10--- X28.55Day, Luke

Kentridge 11--- X28.64Davidson, Vincent

Islanders  9--- X28.95Gilham, Jack

Lake Stevens 11--- X29.17Ramirez Molina, Alex

Snohomish 11--- X29.25Kaloger, Elias

Kentridge 10--- X29.34Ruoff, Jaxson

Ballard 10--- X29.48Kisker, Logan

Bellevue  9--- X29.65Baker, Marshall

Kentridge 11--- X29.94Gilbert, Caleb

Kentridge  9--- X29.96Robertson, Brody

Kentridge  9--- X30.42Haskins, Lincoln

Glacier Peak 11--- X30.78Hanson, Sam

Kamiak 9--- X30.98Ton, Ben

Kentridge  9--- X31.07Nguyen, Branden

Mountainview--- X31.25Kuzishin, Adam

Mountainview 10--- X31.38Fox, Jacob

Kentridge 11--- X31.66Jones, Parker

Kentridge 11--- X31.94Dickson, Caleb

Kentridge 10--- X32.80Durham, Kameron

Kentridge  9--- X33.72Mutuc, Nathan

West Valley  9--- X34.69Cobia, Andrew

Hazen 10--- X35.58Gano, Ben

Kentridge 11--- X36.49Willis, Bode

Snohomish  9--- X36.55Nelson, Oscar

Hazen 10--- X37.93Ng, Nathan

Kentridge 10--- X38.12Ball, Jack

Kentridge 11--- X38.32Vu, Chi

Hazen  9--- X38.71Hong, Dylan

Glacier Peak  9--- X39.05Hendi, Aiden

Hermiston 10--- X40.80Zepeda, Salvador

West Valley  9--- X41.45Dunstan, Lucas

Hermiston  9--- X42.78Minani Nterere, Guy

Glacier Peak 11--- X46.11Arya, Sankalp

Hermiston  9--- X46.76Barahona Manueles, Jordy

Hermiston 11--- X51.49Chavez, Brandon

Cascade 11--- DQRice, Colin
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results
 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Everett 101 468.30Simmons, Tyler

Islanders 102 466.35Carson, Connor

Islanders  93 382.00Weeks, Asher

Hazen 124 320.30Sooy, Trevor

Odea 115 284.65Slye, Marcelo

Mountainview 126 273.80Ho, Ty

Moses Lake 107 271.50Archer, Ledger

Kamiak 108 264.95Farmer, Luke

MGHS9 262.40Pineda-Lopez, Eduardo

Wenatchee 1210 251.50Hambelton, Parker

Hanford 1211 245.70Ramos, Manasseh

Wenatchee 1012 240.40Anderson, Gunnar

Kamiak 913 234.30Richter, James

Odea 1O14 231.50Hallier, Casey

MGHS15 228.30Pineda-Lopez, Cristian

Aberdeen 1216 225.75Olson, Zeke

Shorewood 1117 222.80Witt, Aiden

Snohomish 1118 222.40Koncel, Gavin

Mountainview 1219 222.35Fehring, Drake

Glacier Peak 1220 214.95McLaughlin, Bryce

Lake Stevens 1221 214.25Valdes, Luke

Cascade 1122 203.85Peterson, John

Shorewood 1123 199.65Hjelle, Severin

Richland 1124 194.30Mitchell, Will

Snohomish 1125 190.95Davis, Logan

Curtis  926 184.25Mwangi, Adam

Anacortes27 174.80Varga, Alex

Curtis  928 173.40Francesconi, John

Anacortes 929 171.10Lemrick, Jack

Lake Stevens 1130 167.25Linscott, Nathan

Steilacoom 1231 160.10Correll, Matthew

Anacortes 1232 160.05Wilmot, Josiah

Eastmont 1133 150.45Klingel, Graham

Aberdeen 1234 147.45Cihak, Jackson

Steilacoom 1035 136.15Hammons, Gabe

Eastmont 1236 112.15Murdock, Christian

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Issaquah 111 48.89Stauffer, Owen

23.16 25.73

Bainbridge 122 49.57Cox, Carter

Kentwood 123 50.66Wright, Schuyler

23.89 26.77

Shorewood 114 52.51Anderson, Frederick

24.41 28.10

Everett 115 52.74Nwapa, Andre

24.77 27.97

Curtis 116 52.98Putt, Theodore

24.96 28.02

Capital 127 53.36Komakhuk, Agugaluk

24.83 28.53

Bishop Blanchet 108 53.39High, Ryan

25.32 28.07

Shorecrest  99 53.40Bendiksen, Dane

25.83 27.57

Camas 1210 53.50Krishna, Aarnav

24.90 28.60

Bainbridge 1211 53.88Inoue, Sota

24.92 28.96

Hazen 1212 53.92Tseng, Joseph

24.97 28.95

Kamiak 1113 54.03Nguyen, Kaiden

25.20 28.83

West Seattle 1114 54.26Duffy, Mason

Glacier Peak 1215 54.51Wynder, Noah

25.78 28.73

Shorewood 1116 55.10Mitchell, James

25.52 29.58

Issaquah 1117 55.21Milan, Akshat

25.23 29.98

East Valley 1218 55.34Alejo, Alex

25.56 29.78

Odea 1219 55.39Pierce, August

24.95 30.44

Curtis 1020 55.41Dahlquist, Jackson

25.34 30.07

Curtis 1221 55.70Chikwinya, Ishe

25.91 29.79

Bellevue  922 55.78Li, Edward

25.90 29.88

Bellevue 1023 55.97Zhou, Justin

26.35 29.62

Camas 1124 56.11Jun, Ryker

26.11 30.00

Islanders 1125 56.30Jack, Alex

26.12 30.18

Wenatchee 1126 56.86Doiron, Noah

Odea 1127 57.29Robbins, Max

26.89 30.40

Shorewood 1228 57.34Pike, Tyler

27.23 30.11

Odea 929 57.38Little, Aiden

26.98 30.40

Kamiak 1130 57.39Baez, Dario

26.59 30.80

Stanwood 1231 57.43Plano, Gavin

26.35 31.08

Wenatchee 1032 57.57Sullivan, Liam

26.85 30.72

Islanders 1233 57.59Bhat, Naren

26.51 31.08

Selah 1234 57.60Strand, Joshua

26.35 31.25

Lake Stevens 1035 58.29Olson, Cory

27.25 31.04

Shorecrest 1136 58.40Phillips, Edison

26.74 31.66

Shorecrest 1037 58.63Hildebrandt, Max

28.11 30.52
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2026 Kentridge Invitational - 1/10/2026

2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lake Stevens 1138 58.68Cha, Benjamin

42.95 15.73

Bainbridge 1039 58.97Geddes, Alex

27.59 31.38

Issaquah 1240 59.57Luo, Jeremy

27.63 31.94

Kentwood 1041 59.79Antipov, Vlad

27.06 32.73

Mark Morris 1142 59.81Isenhart, Anakin

27.48 32.33

Tahoma 1143 1:00.04Price, Connor

27.09 32.95

West Seattle 1044 1:00.05Conte, Luca

27.65 32.40

Naches Valley  945 1:00.13McColm, Jack

28.12 32.01

Tahoma 1246 1:00.45Moses, Colby

27.17 33.28

Edmonds-Woodway 1247 1:00.52Norenberg, Lennox

27.34 33.18

West Seattle 1148 1:00.95Laplante, Casey

28.66 32.29

Edmonds-Woodway 1149 1:01.76Hooks, Luca

28.15 33.61

Tahoma  950 1:01.95Bean, Lucas

28.28 33.67

West Valley 1151 1:01.97Quezada, Marcus

28.62 33.35

Bellevue 1152 1:02.68D'Alessio, Brennan

29.13 33.55

RA Long 1153 1:02.84Turpin, Aaron

28.98 33.86

Wenatchee 1154 1:02.98Krahenbuhl, Hunter

28.21 34.77

Islanders 1255 1:03.69Chen, Aiden

29.28 34.41

Snohomish 1056 1:03.70Love, Devin

46.16 17.54

Hanford 1057 1:04.18Lu, Leo

29.92 34.26

Ballard 1158 1:04.59Graczyk, Ben

29.62 34.97

Hazen 1059 1:04.98Cruz, Connor

29.45 35.53

Sehome 1160 1:04.99Reid, Owen

30.28 34.71

Ballard 1261 1:05.39Bosetti, Gus

29.87 35.52

Cascade 1262 1:05.52Henderson, Lucas

29.42 36.10

Kentridge  963 1:06.02Nemeth, Landon

30.45 35.57

Hanford 1264 1:06.08Melvin, Tyler

30.60 35.48

Glacier Peak 1165 1:06.27Schroeder, Michael

30.06 36.21

Kentridge 1266 1:06.43Ruoff, Corbin

30.80 35.63

Anacortes 1267 1:07.06Goforth, Kisen

30.65 36.41

Aberdeen 1268 1:07.13Nylander, Cole

29.85 37.28

Hanford 1169 1:08.30Gilmour, Elijah

31.66 36.64

Moses Lake  970 1:08.76Voss, Ty

31.75 37.01

Anacortes 1271 1:09.34Hunter, Jellybean

31.87 37.47

Moses Lake  972 1:10.80Gough, David

32.20 38.60

Kelso 1273 1:11.05Cheslock, Will

31.95 39.10

Kentridge  974 1:11.08Tinsley, Xander

31.74 39.34

Edmonds-Woodway 1275 1:11.41Schell, Liam

31.73 39.68

Lake Stevens  976 1:12.01Cotovici, Darius

33.00 39.01

Anacortes 1277 1:12.06McFarland, Ethan

31.87 40.19

Mountainview 1278 1:12.70Liu, Andy

31.99 40.71

RA Long 1179 1:12.88Sullivan, Jack

32.49 40.39

Everett  980 1:13.26Meyers, Ryland

31.61 41.65

Moses Lake 1281 1:13.34Skaug, Warren

32.66 40.68

Ballard 1282 1:14.21Brammer, Cove

33.31 40.90

Everett  983 1:15.95Rathbun, Max

33.72 42.23

Capital 1084 1:17.77Carmony, James

35.14 42.63

Hermiston 1085 1:18.59Moon, Ian

34.30 44.29

Stanwood 1286 1:19.63Morin, Bennett

37.34 42.29

Kelso 1087 1:19.91Larson, Jack

37.32 42.59

Stanwood 1088 1:29.85Schiessl, Oliver

40.65 49.20

Curtis 12--- X1:00.68Paulson, Ryker

27.39 33.29

Shorecrest 12--- X1:03.52Lewis, Mark

29.60 33.92

Lake Stevens 11--- X1:05.28Berg, Noah

29.58 35.70

Tahoma 11--- X1:12.71Pesen, Poyraz

31.55 41.16
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Kentridge  9--- X1:17.44Viray, Connor

33.72 43.72

Glacier Peak 11--- DQBrown, Quintin

28.38 34.24

Selah 12--- DQCavanaugh, Christopher

32.70 40.88

Eastmont 10--- DQPickett, Gabe

37.79 49.25

Camas 12--- DQSeumalo, Atali'i

25.72 27.83

Kelso 11--- DQBalladares, Sean

35.51 41.16

Selah 12--- DQOlson, Wessley

36.36 55.60

Kamiak 12--- XDQHood, Connor

30.64 33.38

Capital 12--- DQSims, Victor

40.20 46.24

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Issaquah 121 46.16Bell, Aaron

21.89 24.27

Lake Stevens 12*2 48.18Lamb, Sam

23.47 24.71

Bellevue 12*2 48.18Kim, Aidan

23.18 25.00

South Whidbey 124 48.66Hempel, Jack

23.51 25.15

Bainbridge 125 48.95Rich, Ryan

Shorecrest 116 48.97Ha, Ian

23.53 25.44

Bellevue 127 49.03Choi, Daniel

23.19 25.84

Tahoma 108 49.27Meier, Kepa

23.70 25.57

Snohomish 10*9 49.61Albertsen, Ayden

23.42 26.19

Shorewood 11*9 49.61Bell, Colin

23.89 25.72

Bellevue 1211 49.76Wang, Robin

24.08 25.68

East Valley 1212 50.09Brandt, Jake

24.35 25.74

Eastmont  913 50.59Stiles, Ole

24.46 26.13

Shorewood 1214 50.65Hagemeier, Kristian

23.89 26.76

Odea 1115 50.77Schenck, Torsten

24.28 26.49

Shorewood 1116 50.89Doll, Samuel

24.17 26.72

Shorecrest 1217 50.95Bleeker, Cole

24.45 26.50

Curtis 1118 51.02Strnad, Thomas

24.47 26.55

Anacortes 1119 51.13McFarland, Noah

24.69 26.44

Kamiak 1120 51.34Tai, Lewis

25.02 26.32

Moses Lake 1221 51.37Molitor, Sam

24.75 26.62

Issaquah 12*22 51.61Morse, Ethan

24.82 26.79

Islanders 11*22 51.61Jones, Wyatt

24.81 26.80

Issaquah 1024 51.65Porter, Mason

24.99 26.66

Anacortes 1225 51.88O'Donnell, Caleb

25.22 26.66

Curtis 1126 51.91Kiehl, Sam

24.96 26.95

Ballard 1227 51.92Montague, Matteo

24.93 26.99

Shorecrest 1128 51.98Arnold, Chase

24.99 26.99

Wenatchee 1229 52.08Hawkins, Luke

24.64 27.44

Camas  930 52.19Blank, Evander

25.31 26.88

Kamiak 1131 52.33Wong, Brandon

25.09 27.24

Curtis 1132 52.72Chikwinya, Simba

25.63 27.09

Mark Morris 933 53.04Wirtz, Dylan

25.53 27.51

Tahoma 1034 53.09Allen, Evan

24.71 28.38

Odea 1235 53.18Olson, Alec

25.42 27.76

Coupville 1236 53.59Price, Finn

Kamiak 1037 53.77Chen, Ben

25.70 28.07

Hanford 1238 53.93Liu, Alvin

25.65 28.28

Ballard 1039 54.19Silverstein, Noah

25.81 28.38

Tahoma 1240 54.38Carrier, Duke

25.84 28.54

Richland 941 54.46Treml, Aidan

26.24 28.22

Glacier Peak 1242 54.54DeWaard, Oliver

26.22 28.32

Odea 1O43 54.82Sanford, Gavin

25.81 29.01

Camas 1244 54.88Kim, Steven

25.83 29.05

Islanders 1145 55.03Lee, Aston

Cascade 11*46 55.20Yang, Jiang

27.00 28.20
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Seattle 11*46 55.20Hruska, Brisan

26.33 28.87

Kentridge 1148 55.26Pettibone, Hayden

26.51 28.75

Edmonds-Woodway 1049 55.38Smith, Connor

26.30 29.08

Toppenish 1250 55.69Mendoza, Esteban

Hanford 951 55.73Shi, James

26.76 28.97

Snohomish  9*52 55.89Peterson, Cody

27.28 28.61

Stanwood 10*52 55.89Lervick, Ole

26.87 29.02

Eastmont 1054 56.03Hauge, Scout

26.89 29.14

Wenatchee 955 56.65Blakey, Judah

26.74 29.91

Moses Lake  956 56.67Cristoloveanu, Edi

27.11 29.56

Richland 1257 56.74Zink, Alex

27.19 29.55

Kelso 958 56.94Jenkins, Jonah

27.44 29.50

Kentwood 1159 57.07Cooper, Brennan

27.86 29.21

West Seattle 1260 57.12Conte, Enzo

27.40 29.72

Mark Morris 961 57.18Spellmeyer, Griffin

27.69 29.49

Lake Stevens 1262 57.22Anderson, Ethan

26.58 30.64

Kelso 1163 57.68Tran, Justin

27.42 30.26

Islanders 1164 57.80Prophater, Charlie

27.36 30.44

West Valley 1065 58.02Branch, James

27.72 30.30

Bainbridge  966 58.29Hart, Sky

28.34 29.95

Toppenish 1267 58.30Verduzco, Martin

26.97 31.33

Hazen 1068 58.60Cruz, Connor

28.36 30.24

Edmonds-Woodway 1269 58.87Rickman, Marcel

27.91 30.96

Everett 1170 58.88Adams, Dillon

27.86 31.02

Hanford 1171 58.89Rolon, Mateo

28.29 30.60

Cascade 1272 59.21Clarke, Kingston

28.33 30.88

Camas 1173 59.26Barros, Hudson

27.64 31.62

Snohomish 1174 59.42Miller, Lincoln

28.25 31.17

Selah 1075 59.62Campos, Andrew

28.96 30.66

Kentridge 1176 59.72Link, Ryan

27.59 32.13

Glacier Peak  977 1:00.27Ehli, Benjamin

29.26 31.01

Hazen 1078 1:00.28Cruz, Wyatt

29.10 31.18

Moses Lake 1079 1:00.29Krafft, Alex

29.14 31.15

Kelso 1280 1:00.49Johnson, Dawson

28.85 31.64

West Seattle 1181 1:00.68McNay, Seth

28.25 32.43

West Valley  9*82 1:00.73Parker, Matson

28.87 31.86

Cascade 11*82 1:00.73Hatfield, Nick

29.18 31.55

Edmonds-Woodway 1184 1:00.93Mennano, Joseph

27.36 33.57

East Valley 1185 1:01.10Grant, Carson

29.06 32.04

Capital 1286 1:01.44Carte, Garrett

29.02 32.42

Sehome 1287 1:01.73Mcguinness, Jason

29.92 31.81

Ballard 1188 1:02.14Bilac, Marin

28.52 33.62

West Valley  989 1:02.41Grimmer, Collin

29.96 32.45

Richland 1290 1:02.64Petyuk, Victor

29.90 32.74

Hermiston 1191 1:02.80Greenough, Thomas

30.04 32.76

Kentwood  992 1:04.60Chapel, JJ

29.97 34.63

Curtis  9*93 1:05.06Piccolotto, Boston

30.93 34.13

Hermiston  9*93 1:05.06Johnson, Cole

30.52 34.54

Everett 1295 1:05.21Largent, Lucian

29.71 35.50

Selah 1296 1:05.68Panarello, Anthony

31.24 34.44

Mountainview 1297 1:07.77Brooks, TJ

32.06 35.71

Eastmont 1098 1:07.99Diaz Pacheco, Aaron

31.38 36.61

Kentridge  999 1:08.53Baker, Wyatt

32.73 35.80

East Valley  9100 1:09.29Sires, Tatetum

31.28 38.01

Mountainview 11101 1:09.52Santos, Eli

32.64 36.88

RA Long 11102 1:10.88Lin, Daniel

32.54 38.34
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2026 Kentridge Invitational

Results

(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sehome  9103 1:10.94Vondrell, Olin

33.57 37.37

Sehome  9104 1:12.80Baldinger, Jacob

34.38 38.42

Stanwood 10105 1:12.81Rodriguez-Hernandez, Pablo

Toppenish  9106 1:13.26Barajas, Damian

33.72 39.54

Stanwood 12107 1:14.54Krause, Xander

34.68 39.86

Mountainview 10108 1:16.00Fernandez, Andrew

35.42 40.58

Everett 10109 1:17.59Crehan, Jack

36.04 41.55

Kent-Meridian  9110 1:19.26Morris, Ryder

37.36 41.90

Curtis  9--- X52.60Finke, Benji

25.01 27.59

Curtis 11--- X52.70Francesconi, Jackson

25.18 27.52

Shorecrest 12--- X54.62Coxon, Gabe

26.63 27.99

Curtis 10--- X56.26DiGuilio, Nolan

26.68 29.58

Curtis 12--- X56.44Hensley, Liam

26.75 29.69

Bellevue 10--- X56.55Wang, Reagan

27.19 29.36

Anacortes 11--- X58.05Hambleton, Calum

28.18 29.87

Anacortes 9--- X58.87Kim, Theo

27.92 30.95

Anacortes 11--- X1:01.77Prewitt, Will

30.42 31.35

Kentridge 11--- X1:02.54Fabroquez, Jayden-Ryan

28.27 34.27

Kentridge  9--- X1:04.69Elstad, Sean

30.90 33.79

Bellevue  9--- X1:05.03Li, Benjamin

29.70 35.33

Kentridge 12--- X1:06.77Nguyen, Carden

30.98 35.79

Anacortes 12--- X1:07.23Larson, Carter

32.12 35.11

Kentridge  9--- X1:08.55Robertson, Brody

32.42 36.13

Anacortes 9--- X1:08.65Watkins, Luke

31.47 37.18

Kentridge 10--- X1:09.06Ruoff, Jaxson

33.78 35.28

Kentridge  9--- X1:09.09Haskins, Lincoln

32.75 36.34

Kentridge 11--- X1:09.33Gilbert, Caleb

32.85 36.48

Kentridge 11--- X1:17.67Dickson, Caleb

35.35 42.32

Kentridge  9--- X1:18.27Nguyen, Branden

33.84 44.43

Kentridge  9--- X1:21.45Mutuc, Nathan

37.82 43.63

Kentridge 10--- X1:22.95Durham, Kameron

36.79 46.16

Kentridge 10--- X1:26.79Ball, Jack

41.19 45.60

Kentridge 11--- X1:30.81Willis, Bode

39.80 51.01

Hermiston 12--- DQStanek, Barrett

28.60 31.77

Naches Valley 10--- DQScott, Bon

32.05 37.27

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shorecrest 121 4:41.48Muilenburg, Zander

25.98 27.85 28.39 28.70

28.76 28.84 29.00 28.27

28.00 27.69

Kentwood 112 4:43.82Clough, Ryley

26.21 28.45 28.65 28.90

28.94 28.76 28.57 28.68

28.58 28.08

Bainbridge 113 4:46.28Letson, Ian

25.74 28.57 28.70 28.83

29.26 29.00 29.45 29.46

29.53 27.74

Odea 124 4:48.23Sanders, Prentice

25.94 28.29 28.83 29.59

29.81 29.93 29.82 29.88

29.82 26.32

Bellevue 105 4:49.87Tidwell, Jack

26.66 27.67 29.32 29.07

29.45 29.43 29.92 29.93

29.71 28.71

Wenatchee 106 4:50.37Vargas, Brian

25.55 28.49 28.80 29.58

29.66 29.49 29.80 30.48

29.96 28.56

Curtis  97 4:57.42Newman, Axel

26.21 29.08 29.86 29.88

30.03 30.37 30.74 30.81

30.67 29.77

Ballard 128 4:59.93Olensky, Tristan

27.09 28.79 29.98 31.06

29.89 30.66 31.16 31.99

29.79 29.52

Lake Stevens 119 5:03.08Oden, Derek

26.59 28.78 29.65 30.62

31.01 31.08 31.53 31.59

32.02 30.21

Issaquah 1010 5:06.00Malo, Xander

26.87 29.69 31.51 31.61

31.58 31.50 31.32 31.24

31.31 29.37
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(Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bainbridge  911 5:07.37Johnson, Aiden

27.75 29.81 30.92 31.47

31.67 31.49 31.60 31.63

30.88 30.15

Odea 1O12 5:08.62Frost, Will

28.03 30.54 31.20 31.41

31.17 31.54 31.50 31.49

31.47 30.27

Wenatchee 913 5:09.88Brownlee, Oliver

27.98 30.27 31.29 31.50

32.02 31.81 31.71 31.58

31.71 30.01

Camas 1114 5:14.72Oates, Travis

28.01 31.09 31.46 31.67

32.44 32.31 32.23 31.62

32.95 30.94

Lake Stevens  915 5:16.48Werner, Reid

28.19 31.13 32.22 32.34

32.32 32.75 33.14 32.78

31.61 30.00

Issaquah  916 5:20.98Potter, Gregory

27.41 31.31 32.29 32.58

32.67 32.92 32.67 33.68

33.73 31.72

Shorecrest  917 5:22.73Isaza, Daniel

29.16 32.37 33.28 33.46

33.60 33.17 33.16 32.99

31.80 29.74

Camas  918 5:23.30Butler, Henry

27.93 31.57 32.53 33.28

32.99 33.14 33.21 33.42

33.57 31.66

Curtis  919 5:26.24Neely, Sam

27.95 31.71 32.36 32.86

33.57 33.14 33.51 33.73

34.35 33.06

Glacier Peak 1220 5:26.54Hirschi, Ed

27.52 30.04 31.63 32.36

33.14 33.88 34.68 34.67

34.63 33.99

Selah  921 5:31.98Moore, Jack

28.45 31.28 32.63 33.35

33.47 34.50 34.94 35.40

34.60 33.36

Snohomish  922 5:36.22Collins, Alex

29.06 32.99 34.48 35.01

35.67 35.02 35.07 33.72

34.22 30.98

Shorewood 1223 5:36.72Hoff, Huey

28.93 33.08 34.01 34.52

35.19 34.54 35.42 33.96

34.05 33.02

Bellevue  924 5:37.89Lemker, Colin

30.09 32.82 33.43 33.77

34.16 34.25 34.96 34.90

35.29 34.22

Anacortes 1025 5:37.99Smelley, Nate

34.27 35.46

34.62 34.72 33.30 35.66

33.14 31.69

Selah 1126 5:39.05Ziegler, Ian

29.18 34.26

34.45 34.71 35.41 35.15

1:10.12

Tahoma  927 5:40.03Nason, Michael

30.45 33.33 34.72 34.91

34.92 34.81 34.96 34.54

34.86 32.53

Kamiak 1128 5:40.29Liu, Kenny

30.05 33.06 34.91 34.88

35.34 34.78 34.92 35.35

35.41 31.59

Kentwood  929 5:41.15Ward, Cam

29.18 31.90 33.37 33.51

34.71 35.13 36.94 35.21

36.12 35.08

Stanwood 1130 5:41.51Bain, Lennon

28.61 33.25 34.45 34.27

35.35 35.15 35.33 35.35

36.10 33.65

Stanwood 1031 5:45.98Lervick, Ole

29.74 33.84 34.88 36.36

36.11 35.92 37.75 36.11

35.02 30.25

Hanford 1232 5:46.77Freeman, Enzo

29.61 32.68 34.24 34.79

34.91 36.21 37.15 36.77

35.84 34.57

Ballard 1133 5:49.63Whissell-Cote, Andrade

29.93 34.25 35.02 35.62

34.94 35.07 36.06 36.53

36.62 35.59

Moses Lake 1134 5:50.87Molitor, Matt

29.75 32.96 35.68 36.53

35.54 37.78

34.67 34.60

Glacier Peak 1035 5:51.07Hoeflin, Liam

30.69 32.83 34.28 36.01

35.52 36.05 35.91 37.00

36.92 35.86

Tahoma 1036 5:54.47Lucht, Gus

29.33 34.09 35.64 36.84

36.92 36.65 36.15 36.45

33.46 38.94

Shorecrest 1137 5:54.94Zriny, Beck

30.77 35.21 35.85 37.59

36.43 37.85 37.07 36.37

35.77 32.03
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(Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hanford 1238 6:04.63Melvin, Tyler

31.16 36.00 38.37 38.65

37.84 37.19 37.23 37.82

36.82 33.55

Kentridge 1139 6:04.81Berens, Zackary

31.87 35.76 37.37 37.85

37.68 38.15 38.07 37.55

35.87 34.64

Snohomish 1040 6:06.27Istvan, Oliver

32.97 36.36 37.36 38.07

39.67 36.68 37.24 36.40

36.74 34.78

Kamiak 941 6:07.49Ge, Andrew

31.70 35.19 38.33 38.50

37.96 37.34 37.82 37.69

37.38 35.58

Shorewood  942 6:09.58Ingalsbe, Andrew

30.13 35.45 38.06 38.13

38.35 38.65 38.78 38.15

38.39 35.49

RA Long 1143 6:09.67Johnson, Conner

30.89 34.37 35.91 37.05

38.12 38.46 39.90 39.15

38.66 37.16

Mark Morris 1144 6:12.11Aldrich, Alex

32.23 35.58 37.20 37.28

39.08 38.88 37.97 38.43

38.42 37.04

Cascade 1045 6:22.53Smith, Gideon

30.65 35.50 37.38 39.58

38.97 40.74 41.00 40.41

41.60 36.70

Edmonds-Woodway 1246 6:24.31Zablan, Kanai

31.55 37.45 38.80 38.99

39.76 39.92 40.84 40.02

41.19 35.79

Edmonds-Woodway  947 6:24.99Clark, Dylan

32.34 37.32 40.29 39.64

40.81 41.00 40.05 39.17

39.30 35.07

Kelso 1148 6:35.15Beck, Justis

32.31 37.65 39.28 41.35

41.38 41.19 40.84 41.79

41.28 38.08

Hermiston 1249 6:39.43Moon, Eli

35.54 37.97 40.37 40.75

41.33 42.19 40.79 41.13

41.01 38.35

Kentridge 1150 6:39.55Farag, Noah

34.31 37.79 39.03 39.37

40.24 42.05 41.74 43.14

41.31 40.57

Everett 1251 6:41.28Castorena, Kevin

35.13 38.88 40.30 40.89

41.08 41.99 41.39 41.29

41.04 39.29

Hazen 1152 6:42.70Tyler, Jack

32.78 39.56 40.61 41.60

43.40 42.52 41.56 40.43

41.34 38.90

Sehome 1253 6:44.55Vondrell, Hans

31.80 38.45 41.85 41.89

41.52 42.67 41.99 43.04

42.28 39.06

Hazen  954 6:48.07Ongg, Matthew

33.83 39.85 41.54 43.13

41.63 43.36 42.93 42.14

40.95 38.71

Kelso 1055 6:52.97Merculief, Dewayne

34.73 38.13 41.98 41.26

42.34 44.57 43.88 1:25.62

40.46

Hermiston 1256 7:07.64Burden, Ethan

34.07 41.77 43.43 44.26

44.48 44.59 45.45 45.49

45.35 38.75

Eastmont 1057 7:16.79Pickett, Gabe

33.53 40.90 43.80 44.10

45.92 46.90 46.98 48.11

46.62 39.93

West Seattle 1258 7:25.67Elder, Guy

33.19 39.95 45.40 53.78

46.69 44.47 45.70 46.74

46.58 43.17

Richland 959 7:26.96Schmitt, Raiden

34.61 41.27 45.94 45.99

47.43 47.89 48.38 47.05

47.50 40.90

Mountainview 1060 8:20.38McGuffin, Marcus

40.76 46.44 48.43 50.41

52.15 53.29 52.73 52.38

52.79 51.00

Curtis 10--- X5:22.57Williams, Conner

28.46 32.00 32.15 32.75

33.51 32.73 33.68 33.75

33.19 30.35

Curtis 12--- X5:24.44Paulson, Ryker

28.90 31.77 32.28 32.96

33.16 32.86 33.28 33.31

34.04 31.88

Anacortes 9--- X6:10.97Ott, Wyatt

32.02 33.80 36.56 37.03

38.79 39.47 39.29 1:54.01

Kentridge 11--- X7:05.50Davidson, Vincent

33.84 40.97 41.19 43.01

44.06 44.23 43.53 44.78

44.90 44.99
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Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.13Bellevue

1) Choi, Daniel 12 2) Wang, Robin 12

3) Wong, Christian 12 4) Chen, Bryce 9

21.69 21.81 22.53 21.10

A2 1:28.82Lake Stevens

1) Oden, Derek 11 2) Erickson, Sebastian 11

3) Werner, Reid 9 4) Lamb, Sam 12

22.51 21.84 23.45 21.02

A3 1:30.03Shorewood

1) Anderson, Frederick 11 2) Doll, Samuel 11

3) Sanchez, Sebastian 11 4) Bell, Colin 11

22.22 22.59 22.67 22.55

A4 1:30.25Islanders

1) Dunn, Luke 10 2) Sung, Brendan 12

3) Xia, Alex 9 4) Song, Zi Zi 10

22.67 23.21 22.66 21.71

A5 1:30.33Kamiak

1) Nguyen, Kaiden 11 2) Tai, Lewis 11

3) Fast, Jack 12 4) Chai, Lucas 11

23.28 22.80 22.66 21.59

A6 1:32.03Camas

1) Kelsang, Tenzin 12 2) Yam, Owen 12

3) Lavagnino, Rafa 12 4) Seumalo, Atali'i 12

22.55 23.34 46.14

A7 1:32.35Odea

1) Pierce, August 12 2) Sanford, Gavin 1O

3) Sanders, Prentice 12 4) Schenck, Torsten 11

22.46 24.46 22.36 23.07

B8 1:32.66Bellevue

1) Li, Edward 9 2) Liu, Henry 11

3) Kim, Maximus 10 4) Wu, Jensen 11

24.15 23.66 22.76 22.09

A9 1:33.41Tahoma

1) Price, Connor 11 2) Schlutt, Cameron 12

3) Bean, Lucas 9 4) Meier, Kepa 10

24.31 23.41 23.67 22.02

A10 1:33.44Eastmont

1) Hauge, Scout 10 2) Nelson, Zach 12

3) Stiles, Ole 9 4) Hobson, Sam 11

24.72 24.58 22.98 21.16

A11 1:33.51Shorecrest

1) Bleeker, Cole 12 2) Hildebrandt, Max 10

3) Hass, Sully 11 4) Ha, Ian 11

23.75 23.75 23.84 22.17

A12 1:33.56Curtis

1) Bailey, Eli 11 2) Putt, Theodore 11

3) Chikwinya, Simba 11 4) Chikwinya, Ishe 12

24.43 22.92 23.62 22.59

A13 1:33.80Issaquah

1) Chang, Jae 11 2) Malo, Xander 10

3) Auffant, Jason 12 4) Yamawaki, Ryoma 9

23.78 23.82 23.64 22.56

B14 1:33.98East Valley

1) Alejo, Alex 12 2) Critchlow, Tyson 9

3) Field, James 12 4) Brandt, Jake 12

22.97 25.04 24.05 21.92

B15 1:34.58Issaquah

1) Milan, Akshat 11 2) Porter, Mason 10

3) Hansen, Beckett 10 4) Luo, Jeremy 12

23.29 23.36 23.85 24.08

B16 1:35.38Kamiak

1) Wong, Brandon 11 2) Jackson, Ryan 11

3) Fast, Ryhs 10 4) Lu, Justin 10

23.52 22.66 49.20

A17 1:36.32West Seattle

1) Rysemus, McCall 12 2) Laplante, Casey 11

3) Conte, Luca 10 4) O'Keefe, Jeremy 12

25.02 23.99 23.68 23.63

B18 1:36.46Shorewood

1) McDonald, Aidan 12 2) Campbell, Corban 11

3) Cunningam, Cael 12 4) Hagemeier, Kristian 12

23.86 23.87 25.56 23.17

A19 1:36.63Kentwood

1) Clough, Ryley 11 2) Malten, David 11

3) Antipov, Vlad 10 4) Wright, Schuyler 12

24.06 25.95 23.94 22.68

B20 1:36.84Curtis

1) Kiehl, Sam 11 2) Cotter, Liam 12

3) Stone, Max 11 4) Newman, Axel 9

24.10 24.00 24.86 23.88

A21 1:37.09Anacortes

1) Smelley, Nate 10 2) Kirchert, Aiden 12

3) O'Donnell, Caleb 12 4) McFarland, Noah 11

25.01 25.29 23.70 23.09

A22 1:37.16Moses Lake

1) Molitor, Sam 12 2) Fear, Conner 9

3) O'Shea, Sam 12 4) Molitor, Matt 11

23.92 25.77 23.32 24.15

B23 1:37.49Shorecrest

1) Coxon, Gabe 12 2) Towillis, Jasper 9

3) Hamai, Tomas 11 4) Wheatley, Thomas 12

24.68 25.67 23.58 23.56

A24 1:37.53Hanford

1) Liu, Alvin 12 2) Stoker, Post 10

3) Freeman, Enzo 12 4) Wang, Aiden 11

23.70 25.17 24.84 23.82

A25 1:37.85Wenatchee

1) Doiron, Noah 11 2) Sullivan, Liam 10

3) Blakey, Judah 9 4) Brown, Gavin 11

23.62 23.79 9.95 40.49

A26 1:38.22Snohomish

1) Albertsen, Ayden 10 2) Peterson, Cody 9

3) Moghrabi, Keanu 9 4) Love, Devin 10

23.10 25.71 24.60 24.81

A27 1:38.26Edmonds-Woodway

1) Norenberg, Lennox 12 2) Rickman, Marcel 12

3) Zablan, Kanai 12 4) Smith, Connor 10

24.45 24.86 24.85 24.10
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C28 1:38.79Issaquah

1) Myers, John 11 2) Ho, Aiden 12

3) Potter, Gregory 9 4) Kim, Dylan 12

24.89 24.86 24.76 24.28

B29 1:39.27Camas

1) Jun, Ryker 11 2) Oates, Travis 11

3) Peake, Hudson 10 4) Butler, Henry 9

23.98 25.71 24.98 24.60

A30 1:39.38Bainbridge

1) Ramsey, Ebin 10 2) Cox, Calvin 10

3) Fritzsche, Jonas 11 4) Roloff, Bradley 11

26.55 24.68 25.00 23.15

C31 1:40.31Curtis

1) Brant, Aiden 11 2) Paulson, Ryker 12

3) Sawin, Andrew 12 4) DiGuilio, Nolan 10

25.45 25.00 24.76 25.10

C32 1:40.46Bellevue

1) D'Alessio, Brennan 11 2) Uyeda, Kaiden 12

3) Baker, Jensen 11 4) Zhou, Justin 10

26.89 24.91 24.65 24.01

A33 1:40.72Glacier Peak

1) Schroeder, Michael 11 2) Konev, Ilia 9

3) DeWaard, Oliver 12 4) Hirschi, Ed 12

26.17 24.88 24.27 25.40

B34 1:40.87Kentwood

1) Cooper, Brennan 11 2) Whitham, Nate 12

3) LaChance, Luke 12 4) Ward, Cam 9

26.04 23.74 25.16 25.93

B35 1:41.42Tahoma

1) Foltz, Landon 9 2) Moses, Colby 12

3) Ferree, Neil 12 4) Carrier, Duke 12

26.38 24.76 26.12 24.16

B36 1:41.97Odea

1) Olson, Alec 12 2) Gowda, Sameer 12

3) Allison, Jasper 11 4) Dempsey, Shea 9

24.95 25.90 24.99 26.13

A37 1:42.32Cascade

1) Yang, Jiang 11 2) Smith, Gideon 10

3) Hatfield, Nick 11 4) Henderson, Lucas 12

25.27 26.00 26.49 24.56

A38 1:42.69Hazen

1) Tseng, Joseph 12 2) Cruz, Wyatt 10

3) Brown, Haeden 9 4) Cruz, Connor 10

23.40 26.85 26.24 26.20

A39 1:42.83Sehome

1) Daheim, Liam 11 2) Mcfrazier, Cyrus 10

3) Mcguinness, Jason 12 4) Borella, Will 9

25.03 25.42 28.01 24.37

A40 1:43.01Everett

1) Adams, Dillon 11 2) Henggeler, Charlie 12

3) Rathbun, Max 9 4) Nwapa, Andre 11

26.75 27.12 26.86 22.28

B41 1:43.23Islanders

1) Jack, Alex 11 2) Jones, Wyatt 11

3) Gilham, Jack 9 4) Bhat, Naren 12

24.41 24.16 29.88 24.78

B42 1:43.27West Seattle

1) Conte, Enzo 12 2) McNay, Seth 11

3) Jorgenson, Edan 9 4) Hruska, Brisan 11

26.32 26.03 26.75 24.17

A43 1:43.28Kentridge

1) Viray, Connor 9 2) Le, Jacob 12

3) Nemeth, Landon 9 4) Berens, Zackary 11

28.03 25.34 25.39 24.52

C44 1:44.37Kamiak

1) Rines, Oliver 10 2) Ge, Andrew 9

3) Hood, Connor 12 4) Jayakumar, Koushik 11

28.75 26.81 24.87 23.94

C45 1:44.49Odea

1) LeClercq, Jack 12 2) Sanford, Wyatt 12

3) Millar, Vincent 9 4) Alex, Evan 11

25.33 27.01 6.53 45.62

A46 1:44.66Ballard

1) Garibaldi, Xavier 12 2) Bilac, Marin 11

3) Bosetti, Gus 12 4) Graczyk, Ben 11

26.63 26.40 25.39 26.24

C47 1:44.80Shorewood

1) Oclassen, Gabriel 11 2) Ingalsbe, Jacob 12

3) Tiffany, Nathan 12 4) Timss, Austin 12

25.58 26.99 26.69 25.54

B48 1:44.88Lake Stevens

1) Anderson, Ethan 12 2) Bates, Logan 9

3) Cotovici, Darius 9 4) Wood, Weston 11

26.08 26.24 26.36 26.20

C49 1:45.27Islanders

1) Krishnamoorthy, Ashwin 9 2) Chen, Aiden 12

3) Pasquali, Oliver 12 4) Lee, Aston 11

24.87 25.64 29.58 25.18

C50 1:45.68Shorecrest

1) Zriny, Beck 11 2) Lewis, Mark 12

3) Weber, Zane 12 4) Isaza, Daniel 9

27.55 25.49 25.57 27.07

A51 1:46.08Kelso

1) Straw, Wyatt 12 2) Johnson, Dawson 12

3) Larson, Jack 10 4) Tran, Justin 11

26.90 27.10 27.54 24.54

A52 1:46.27Capital

1) Taylor, Emmett 10 2) Carte, Garrett 12

3) Moreno, Atticus 10 4) Komakhuk, Agugaluk 12

26.95 26.66 30.41 22.25

B53 1:46.63Bainbridge

1) Hart, Sky 9 2) Leong, Charlie 10

3) Rohrbach, William 10 4) Wolffe, George 9

26.65 28.47 26.35 25.16

A54 1:46.69West Valley

1) Quezada, Marcus 11 2) Tidrick, Hayden 12

3) Parker, Matson 9 4) Branch, James 10

26.72 27.62 27.07 25.28

B55 1:46.79Wenatchee

1) Brownlee, Oliver 9 2) Hill, Henry 9

3) Herling, Noah 11 4) Moore, Kaden 9

26.38 26.51 27.89 26.01
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A56 1:47.06Aberdeen

1) Nylander, Cole 12 2) Steele, Merritt 9

3) Gill, Cooper 11 4) Olson, Zeke 12

26.56 27.97 26.68 25.85

A57 1:47.22RA Long

1) Johnson, Conner 11 2) Moriarty, Kellan 11

3) Vazquez-Alcaraz, Adrian 1O 4) Turpin, Aaron 11

27.32 27.80 27.42 24.68

B58 1:47.28Edmonds-Woodway

1) Spear, Bill 10 2) Luo, Tianhe 9

3) Clark, Dylan 9 4) Mennano, Joseph 11

27.02 28.09 4.81 47.36

A59 1:47.55Stanwood

1) Fox, Isaiah 10 2) Stiers, Levi 12

3) Walker, Brewer 11 4) Morin, Bennett 12

25.85 27.08 28.22 26.40

B60 1:47.82Moses Lake

1) Krafft, Alex 10 2) Voss, Ty 9

3) Cristoloveanu, Edi 9 4) Center, James 10

26.58 27.54 26.27 27.43

C61 1:47.83Lake Stevens

1) Ramirez Molina, Alex 11 2) Reed, Casen 10

3) Burin, Rhys 11 4) Vasquez, Hayden 12

27.97 27.19 27.05 25.62

A62 1:47.94Hermiston

1) Johnson, Cole 9 2) Moon, Eli 12

3) Stanek, Barrett 12 4) Greenough, Thomas 11

26.98 27.57 26.66 26.73

B63 1:47.98Hanford

1) Ziabletsev, Philip 10 2) Egbert, Gideon 11

3) Melvin, Tyler 12 4) Gilmour, Elijah 11

28.33 27.67 25.93 26.05

B64 1:49.38Anacortes

1) Hambleton, Calum 11 2) Ott, Wyatt 9

3) Goforth, Kisen 12 4) Kim, Theo 9

26.79 30.15 26.56 25.88

B65 1:49.79Eastmont

1) Overton, Ezra 10 2) Shaw, Nathan 11

3) Klingel, Graham 11 4) Pickett, Gabe 10

24.60 27.82 27.41 29.96

B66 1:49.84Ballard

1) Bowie, Walter 10 2) Mathews, Reid 9

3) Silverstein, Eli 9 4) Day, Luke 10

27.49 27.05 27.06 28.24

C67 1:50.13Ballard

1) Brammer, Cove 12 2) Skinner, Owen 11

3) Douglas, Olin 11 4) Walston-Velozo, Aesop 12

27.57 27.12 28.45 26.99

C68 1:50.22Edmonds-Woodway

1) Nornes, Peder 12 2) Boling, Connor 11

3) Weisbrod, Samuel 9 4) Ho, Abraham 11

27.44 27.09 28.51 27.18

B69 1:50.61Glacier Peak

1) Muncy, Ben 11 2) Farr, Frederic 9

3) Cohn, Channing 9 4) Hanson, Sam 11

26.54 27.47 27.83 28.77

C70 1:51.02Anacortes

1) Berg, Cooper 9 2) Hunter, Jellybean 12

3) Morris, Gavin 9 4) Prewitt, Will 11

25.48 27.66 29.67 28.21

A71 1:52.32Richland

1) Schmitt, Josiah 11 2) Manning, Carter 10

3) Schmitt, Raiden 9 4) Petyuk, Victor 12

28.17 26.91 30.37 26.87

B72 1:52.72Kentridge

1) Faltaous, Vinnie 9 2) Nguyen, Carden 12

3) Tinsley, Xander 9 4) Davidson, Vincent 11

30.15 27.06 27.51 28.00

C73 1:54.10Moses Lake

1) Skaug, Warren 12 2) O'Neil, Brayton 11

3) Bowen, Thomas 10 4) Larson, John 9

27.84 26.93 29.86 29.47

A74 1:54.21Selah

1) Olson, Wessley 12 2) Hereth, Carson 10

3) Blue, Malachi 9 4) Cutter, Justus 10

28.46 29.68 27.73 28.34

A75 1:54.59East Valley

1) Rice, Ryder 9 2) Stecker, Dax 10

3) Sires, Tatetum 9 4) Grant, Carson 11

28.04 31.48 28.84 26.23

A76 1:55.45Mountainview

1) Ho, Ty 12 2) Santos, Eli 11

3) Liu, Andy 12 4) Fehring, Drake 12

28.92 32.47 29.04 25.02

A77 1:55.72Mark Morris

1) Nordquist, Ryan 11 2) Cruz, Cyan 9

3) Young, Keagan 11 4) Stampfer, Colin 11

27.81 30.73 28.95 28.23

B78 1:56.01Snohomish

1) Miller, Lincoln 11 2) Kaloger, Elias 11

3) Crocker, Chase 9 4) Istvan, Oliver 10

27.39 29.39 28.73 30.50

B79 1:57.08Cascade

1) Clarke, Kingston 12 2) Carrillo, Issac 11

3) Saunders, Brayden 12 4) Newton, Gavyn 12

27.74 28.22 32.32 28.80

B80 1:57.59Kelso

1) Webb, Liam 10 2) Balladares, Sean 11

3) Merculief, Dewayne 10 4) Milligan, Riley 11

28.63 28.81 33.10 27.05

B81 1:58.30RA Long

1) Gilmore, Devon 10 2) Lin, Daniel 11

3) Moriarty, Noah 1O 4) Sullivan, Jack 11

28.39 31.29 30.36 28.26

B82 1:58.63Hazen

1) Le, Kyler 10 2) Seppi, Tyler 12

3) Ho, Matthew 11 4) Ongg, Matthew 9

29.12 29.47 29.98 30.06

C83 1:59.25Kentridge

1) Elstad, Sean 9 2) Jones, Parker 11

3) Farag, Noah 11 4) Robertson, Brody 9

28.28 30.50 31.27 29.20
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(Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C84 2:01.13Wenatchee

1) Peaslee, Otto 10 2) Gaytley, Davy 10

3) Rasmussen, Quentin 9 4) Parrish, Sam 9

28.96 29.98 30.83 31.36

B85 2:01.17Capital

1) Cattnach, Liam 10 2) Carmony, James 10

3) Senger, Jonah 12 4) Sims, Victor 12

29.76 30.17 31.41 29.83

B86 2:04.61Everett

1) Meyers, Ryland 9 2) Pratt, Josiah 11

3) Ryan, Brayden 11 4) Crehan, Jack 10

29.18 30.57 30.64 34.22

B87 2:05.08West Valley

1) Rossmiesl, Logan 9 2) Doll, Jackson 9

3) Grimmer, Collin 9 4) Cobia, Andrew 9

33.89 31.32

B88 2:06.32Stanwood

1) Morin, Grayson 10 2) McCullogh, Drew 10

3) Iigner, John 10 4) Rodriguez-Hernandez, Pablo 10

30.10 32.48 33.36 30.38

B89 2:09.22Mountainview

1) Fernandez, Andrew 10 2) Fox, Jacob 10

3) Castro, Shoma 10 4) Clark, William

34.42 31.34 33.01 30.45

C90 2:16.51Eastmont

1) White, Andrew 10 2) Murdock, Christian 12

3) Keesee, Ben 12 4) Diaz Pacheco, Aaron 10

31.10 42.66 34.87 27.88

B91 2:17.40Selah

1) Rodriguez, Pavlo 11 2) Schutz, Jacob 9

3) Eismann, Max 10 4) Williams, Corban 9

33.88 1:43.52

B92 2:21.13Hermiston

1) Conejo-Garcia, Edgar 12 2) Delgado Robles, Jesus 10

3) Vinagera Estrada, Darien 11 4) Galaev, Tahj 9

33.22 35.70 35.05 37.16

C93 2:21.74Kentwood

1) Huynh, Ethan 9 2) Suhbbar, Haider 9

3) Myers, Brody 11 4) Duran Vazquez, Santiago 9

30.66 32.92 45.01 33.15

C94 2:26.19Everett

1) Lopez, Leo 12 2) Jones, Charlie 9

3) Lowry, Luke 11 4) Schurtz, Jackson 9

37.51 38.59 34.92 35.17

C95 2:28.67Hazen

1) Le, Dylan 10 2) Ng, Nathan 10

3) Gano, Ben 10 4) Hong, Dylan 9

31.01 39.95 36.05 41.66

C96 2:33.73Glacier Peak

1) Lothyan, Evan 12 2) Hendi, Aiden 9

3) Hutchison, Ben 9 4) Arya, Sankalp 11

32.91 39.88 37.21 43.73

C97 2:37.56Cascade

1) Wright, Finnigan 9 2) Rice, Colin 11

3) Latimer, Joshua 10 4) Yosif, Mohamed 10

38.42 36.38 51.48 31.28

C98 2:39.38Hermiston

1) Martin, Connor 9 2) Carrera Lopez, Jhonny 9

3) Pihl, Caleb 9 4) Barahona Manueles, Jordy 9

40.04 37.45 39.49 42.40

D--- X1:43.72Bellevue

1) Chandwani, Aditya 10 2) Sundhararajan, Arjun 11

3) D'Alessio, Marcus 9 4) Wang, Reagan 10

26.15 26.98 25.44 25.15

D--- X1:48.78Lake Stevens

1) Conrad, Gabe 11 2) Siu, Priestly 10

3) Rodeheaver, Mark 12 4) Siddhoju, Suhas 10

25.20 28.02 28.23 27.33

D--- X1:53.68Kamiak

1) Liu, Kenny 11 2) McLaughlin, Kendon 12

3) Krutiy, Roman 10 4) Cheng, Bruce 10

25.71 30.16 29.90 27.91

D--- X2:03.31Anacortes

1) Larson, Carter 12 2) McFarland, Ethan 12

3) Watkins, Luke 9 4) Rauwolf, Levi 9

31.07 29.67 31.25 31.32

E--- X2:10.59Kentridge

1) Mutuc, Nathan 9 2) Nguyen, Branden 9

3) Dickson, Caleb 11 4) Durham, Kameron 10

32.33 32.22 1:06.04

D--- X2:10.89Kentridge

1) Ruoff, Jaxson 10 2) Haskins, Lincoln 9

3) Gilbert, Caleb 11 4) Willis, Bode 11

29.79 30.02 16.19 54.89

E--- XDQBellevue

1) Li, Benjamin 9 2) Baker, Marshall 9

3) Shin, Woojin 9 4) Kim, Sangi 9

29.65 27.36 30.64 31.58

C--- DQWest Valley

1) Al Debes, Mohammed 11 2) Dills, Dominick 10

3) Abdelmelek, Nader 11 4) Dunstan, Lucas 9

31.96 40.55 37.64 41.92

E--- XDQKamiak

1) Hickey, Conor 11 2) Lee, Eugene 9

3) Sarakhanov, Max 12 4) Ton, Ben 9

26.84 27.62 22.11 30.39

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Issaquah 111 48.34Stauffer, Owen

23.14 25.20

Issaquah 112 50.44Holtan, Henry

24.25 26.19

Bainbridge 123 51.57Cox, Carter

24.80 26.77

Shorecrest  94 52.30Bendiksen, Dane

25.96 26.34

Eastmont 115 53.65Hobson, Sam

26.41 27.24

Camas 126 54.05Krishna, Aarnav

26.35 27.70

Bellevue 117 54.57Xu, Tommy

26.28 28.29
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(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Seattle 118 54.92Duffy, Mason

26.64 28.28

Curtis 109 55.60Dahlquist, Jackson

26.35 29.25

Curtis 1110 55.91Francesconi, Jackson

26.79 29.12

Bellevue 1111 56.37Wu, William

27.38 28.99

Shorecrest 1112 56.43Arnold, Chase

26.77 29.66

Camas  913 56.73Blank, Evander

27.37 29.36

Tahoma 1114 57.17Price, Connor

27.47 29.70

Glacier Peak 1215 57.40Wynder, Noah

27.37 30.03

Islanders 1116 57.85Jack, Alex

28.59 29.26

Issaquah 1217 58.11Morse, Ethan

28.38 29.73

Islanders 1218 58.31Butler, Rhodes

28.88 29.43

Curtis  919 58.39Finke, Benji

27.82 30.57

Bainbridge 1020 58.52Cox, Calvin

28.74 29.78

Mark Morris 921 58.64Wirtz, Dylan

28.39 30.25

Odea 1122 58.70Robbins, Max

28.41 30.29

Shorecrest 1123 58.78Phillips, Edison

28.36 30.42

Lake Stevens 1024 59.06Bates, Tyler

28.83 30.23

Kamiak 1125 59.24Baez, Dario

28.88 30.36

Stanwood  926 59.53Clark, Ben

29.05 30.48

Stanwood 1227 59.75Plano, Gavin

29.06 30.69

Shorewood 1128 59.96Herbert, Max

29.17 30.79

Shorewood 1129 1:00.01Mitchell, James

28.50 31.51

Hanford 1230 1:00.18Abringe, Erwin

28.97 31.21

Bainbridge 1031 1:00.35Greer, Romy

28.44 31.91

Kentridge 1032 1:00.74Carter, Spencer

28.37 32.37

Richland 933 1:01.20Kreutz, Scott

29.36 31.84

Richland 934 1:01.27Treml, Aidan

29.27 32.00

Eastmont 1235 1:02.37Nelson, Zach

29.49 32.88

Snohomish  936 1:02.45Moghrabi, Keanu

30.45 32.00

Bellevue  937 1:02.67Kim, Donghwan

29.86 32.81

Shorewood  938 1:03.24Yuen, Otto

30.65 32.59

Ballard 1039 1:03.25Silverstein, Noah

30.23 33.02

Camas 1040 1:03.50Peake, Hudson

31.21 32.29

West Seattle 1241 1:03.66Boehmer, Nathan

30.07 33.59

Glacier Peak 1142 1:03.68Muncy, Ben

30.07 33.61

RA Long 1143 1:03.99Turpin, Aaron

30.73 33.26

East Valley 1244 1:04.17Field, James

30.34 33.83

Kamiak 1245 1:04.27Hood, Connor

31.50 32.77

Cascade 1146 1:04.45Yang, Jiang

31.49 32.96

Moses Lake  947 1:04.51Fear, Conner

31.73 32.78

Kamiak 10*48 1:04.89Chen, Ben

31.18 33.71

West Seattle 12*48 1:04.89O'Keefe, Jeremy

30.47 34.42

Glacier Peak 1150 1:05.09Brown, Quintin

31.95 33.14

Hanford 1051 1:05.11Stoker, Post

31.63 33.48

Selah 1052 1:05.17Goin, Carter

31.36 33.81

Odea 1253 1:05.46Olson, Alec

31.35 34.11

Hazen 1054 1:05.80Cruz, Wyatt

31.98 33.82

Wenatchee 1155 1:06.48Krahenbuhl, Hunter

31.32 35.16

Tahoma 1156 1:06.49Ritter, Nick

31.78 34.71

Edmonds-Woodway 1257 1:06.72Schell, Liam

30.93 35.79

Tahoma  958 1:07.07Nason, Michael

32.75 34.32

Lake Stevens 1159 1:07.32Berg, Noah

32.78 34.54

Moses Lake 1060 1:07.40McKean, London

31.69 35.71

Wenatchee 961 1:07.89Moore, Kaden

33.67 34.22

Sehome 1162 1:08.42Reid, Owen

Everett 1163 1:09.05Adams, Dillon

33.42 35.63
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(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Snohomish 1164 1:09.48Miller, Lincoln

33.20 36.28

Edmonds-Woodway  965 1:09.83Clark, Dylan

33.40 36.43

Kelso 1166 1:10.09Brown, Spencer

34.53 35.56

Islanders  967 1:10.16Leung, Chase

34.43 35.73

Hazen  968 1:10.29Brown, Haeden

33.24 37.05

Kentridge 1269 1:10.38Ruoff, Corbin

34.24 36.14

Odea 970 1:11.21Dempsey, Shea

35.10 36.11

Lake Stevens 1071 1:11.24Duric, Dorian

34.50 36.74

Ballard 1172 1:11.56Van Norman, Tyler

35.80 35.76

Stanwood 1173 1:11.80Walker, Brewer

34.77 37.03

Anacortes 1174 1:12.04Hambleton, Calum

34.86 37.18

Toppenish 1075 1:12.56Partida, Gregorio

35.21 37.35

Kentwood 1276 1:13.93Robinett, Miles

36.39 37.54

Edmonds-Woodway  977 1:14.04Morales-Tomas, Maddox

35.34 38.70

Hazen 1178 1:14.59Tyler, Jack

35.58 39.01

Selah 1279 1:15.30Hart, Tayshaun

35.20 40.10

Kelso 1280 1:15.59Straw, Wyatt

34.77 40.82

Mark Morris 1181 1:16.03Young, Keagan

36.73 39.30

Hermiston 1282 1:16.19Stanek, Barrett

36.59 39.60

Anacortes 1183 1:17.57Prewitt, Will

37.94 39.63

Aberdeen 1084 1:18.57Johnson, Emmett

38.53 40.04

East Valley  985 1:18.58Rice, Ryder

37.61 40.97

Selah 1086 1:18.80Zamora, Alexander

37.58 41.22

Ballard 1087 1:19.54Kisker, Logan

38.01 41.53

Kelso 988 1:19.59Pitts, Mason

39.13 40.46

West Valley  989 1:20.81Middlebrook, Charlie

39.20 41.61

Capital 1290 1:21.19Senger, Jonah

38.56 42.63

Eastmont 1091 1:23.21White, Andrew

39.38 43.83

Everett 1192 1:24.04Ryan, Brayden

40.72 43.32

Sehome 1293 1:24.32Mcguinness, Jason

40.55 43.77

Hanford 994 1:25.23Mason, Jack

39.80 45.43

Cascade 1295 1:33.40Saunders, Brayden

45.85 47.55

Hermiston  996 1:35.03Galaev, Tahj

43.59 51.44

Hermiston  997 1:35.98Pihl, Caleb

47.67 48.31

West Valley 1198 1:36.32Al Debes, Mohammed

45.07 51.25

Everett 1099 1:36.85Crehan, Jack

46.00 50.85

East Valley 10100 1:39.47Stecker, Dax

48.91 50.56

Cascade  9101 1:43.22Wright, Finnigan

48.58 54.64

Mountainview 10102 1:46.64Castro, Shoma

Mountainview103 1:51.79Clark, William

53.36 58.43

Curtis 12--- X1:01.04Sawin, Andrew

28.88 32.16

Bellevue 11--- X1:03.50Frank, Jackson

31.27 32.23

Kamiak 12--- X1:04.50Foss, Logan

31.43 33.07

Bellevue  9--- X1:06.07Kwan, Greyson

31.81 34.26

Bellevue  9--- X1:07.97Lemker, Colin

32.99 34.98

Kentridge  9--- X1:14.30Montenegro, Carlos

36.39 37.91

Anacortes 9--- X1:21.81Morris, Gavin

39.17 42.64

Mountainview 10--- DQLauer, Jackson

44.15 49.07

Richland 11--- DQSchmitt, Josiah

39.21 43.05

West Valley  9--- DQSharaf, Daniel

44.98 50.95

Snohomish  9--- DQNelson, Oscar

54.92 58.80

Kentwood  9--- DNFDuran Vazquez, Santiago

47.72

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bellevue 121 56.51Wong, Christian

26.13 30.38

Shorecrest 102 57.69Gates, Deming

27.23 30.46
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bellevue 123 58.23Kim, Aidan

27.16 31.07

Shorewood 114 59.39Anderson, Frederick

28.04 31.35

Camas 125 59.64Kelsang, Tenzin

27.97 31.67

Bainbridge 126 1:00.35Rich, Ryan

28.78 31.57

Kamiak 127 1:00.53Nguyen, Minh

28.76 31.77

Camas 128 1:01.04Yam, Owen

28.59 32.45

Bellevue 119 1:01.29Wu, Jensen

29.06 32.23

Kamiak 1110 1:01.97Chai, Lucas

Mark Morris 1111 1:02.83Isenhart, Anakin

Hanford 1112 1:03.16Wang, Aiden

Tahoma 1213 1:04.28Schlutt, Cameron

29.57 34.71

Islanders 1014 1:04.41Jang, Edwin

30.12 34.29

Capital 1215 1:04.80Komakhuk, Agugaluk

30.45 34.35

Issaquah 1116 1:04.91Chang, Jae

Curtis 1117 1:05.51Brant, Aiden

30.55 34.96

West Seattle 1118 1:05.59Wrenholt, Ben

30.81 34.78

Shorecrest 1219 1:05.64Weber, Zane

30.09 35.55

Bainbridge 1020 1:05.69Greer, Romy

30.55 35.14

Curtis 1121 1:06.15Stone, Max

30.67 35.48

Kentwood 1122 1:06.51Malten, David

31.35 35.16

Tahoma 1023 1:06.62Allen, Evan

30.84 35.78

Wenatchee 1224 1:07.25Hawkins, Luke

30.66 36.59

Lake Stevens 1125 1:07.56Conrad, Gabe

30.54 37.02

Edmonds-Woodway 1226 1:08.27Norenberg, Lennox

Aberdeen 1227 1:08.44Nylander, Cole

31.26 37.18

Kentwood 1228 1:08.87Whitham, Nate

32.13 36.74

Selah  929 1:08.91Moore, Jack

31.80 37.11

Toppenish 1230 1:08.98Mendoza, Esteban

32.13 36.85

East Valley 1231 1:09.02Field, James

32.13 36.89

Shorewood 1132 1:09.09Campbell, Corban

32.34 36.75

Kamiak 1033 1:09.13Fast, Ryhs

32.89 36.24

Lake Stevens 1134 1:09.50Wood, Weston

32.34 37.16

Snohomish  935 1:09.54Collins, Alex

32.20 37.34

West Seattle 1136 1:09.65Hruska, Brisan

32.35 37.30

Shorecrest  937 1:09.83Towillis, Jasper

32.45 37.38

Snohomish 1038 1:10.04Peterson, Gage

33.56 36.48

Anacortes 1239 1:10.17Goforth, Kisen

32.46 37.71

Glacier Peak 1240 1:10.52Lysaght, Mason

31.26 39.26

Islanders 1141 1:10.56Lee, Aston

32.36 38.20

Shorecrest 1242 1:10.98Wheatley, Thomas

32.33 38.65

Moses Lake  943 1:11.21Cristoloveanu, Edi

32.97 38.24

Issaquah 1144 1:11.49Myers, John

33.02 38.47

Edmonds-Woodway 1145 1:11.74Hooks, Luca

33.78 37.96

Wenatchee 1146 1:12.00Brown, Gavin

33.47 38.53

West Seattle 1247 1:12.14Rysemus, McCall

33.14 39.00

Edmonds-Woodway 1148 1:12.60Angel, Finn

33.95 38.65

Tahoma  949 1:13.03Foltz, Landon

34.56 38.47

Lake Stevens  950 1:13.08Cotovici, Darius

33.74 39.34

Cascade 1151 1:13.99Hatfield, Nick

34.57 39.42

Eastmont 1052 1:14.31Overton, Ezra

34.25 40.06

Hanford 1153 1:14.38Egbert, Gideon

34.16 40.22

Glacier Peak  954 1:15.40Konev, Ilia

34.44 40.96

Wenatchee 1155 1:15.48Herling, Noah

35.41 40.07

Ballard 1056 1:16.00Day, Luke

35.78 40.22

Naches Valley  957 1:16.23Snyder, Dallas

35.66 40.57

Islanders 1258 1:16.68Iwasaki, Ryan

36.38 40.30

Odea 959 1:16.82Millar, Vincent

36.38 40.44

Hazen 1060 1:16.93Mann, Aiden

36.22 40.71
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Stanwood 1061 1:17.09Fox, Isaiah

36.19 40.90

Stanwood  9*62 1:17.60Holmes, Trent

36.04 41.56

Shorewood 12*62 1:17.60Ingalsbe, Jacob

36.11 41.49

Odea 1164 1:17.82Roney, Michael

36.46 41.36

Anacortes 1265 1:17.97Larson, Carter

35.88 42.09

Anacortes 966 1:17.98Berg, Cooper

35.75 42.23

Glacier Peak 1067 1:18.26Manoj, Aarush

36.55 41.71

Moses Lake 1068 1:18.73Bowen, Thomas

37.30 41.43

Kentridge 1269 1:19.08Le, Jacob

35.85 43.23

Snohomish 1070 1:19.65Istvan, Oliver

37.21 42.44

RA Long 1071 1:21.01Gilmore, Devon

37.53 43.48

Selah 1272 1:21.11Hereth, Carter

38.50 42.61

Kelso 1073 1:21.21Webb, Liam

37.96 43.25

Eastmont 1174 1:21.80Shaw, Nathan

37.46 44.34

RA Long 1175 1:22.30Moriarty, Kellan

38.39 43.91

Everett 1176 1:22.69Pratt, Josiah

38.15 44.54

Hazen 1077 1:22.80Le, Kyler

38.32 44.48

Ballard 1178 1:23.08Douglas, Olin

38.85 44.23

Sehome 1079 1:23.29Mcfrazier, Cyrus

37.40 45.89

Hazen 1180 1:23.55Ho, Matthew

39.24 44.31

Kentridge  981 1:23.64Faltaous, Vinnie

37.72 45.92

Hermiston 1182 1:23.97Thomas, Dallin

38.38 45.59

South Whidbey 983 1:24.02Slattum, Mason

38.69 45.33

Hanford 1084 1:24.17Wang, Alex

40.25 43.92

Camas 1185 1:24.34Barros, Hudson

Kentridge 1086 1:25.40Walker, Owen

39.47 45.93

Odea 1187 1:25.48Alex, Evan

40.63 44.85

Cascade 1288 1:28.07Newton, Gavyn

41.29 46.78

Kelso 1189 1:29.18Smith, Elliot

41.24 47.94

Cascade 1190 1:29.71Carrillo, Issac

41.14 48.57

West Valley  991 1:30.99Doll, Jackson

42.26 48.73

Stanwood 1092 1:31.49Harrington, Miles

42.55 48.94

West Valley 1293 1:32.67Tidrick, Hayden

41.23 51.44

Hermiston 1094 1:36.40Moon, Ian

42.59 53.81

Kentwood 1095 1:45.96Son, Elliott

45.37 1:00.59

Curtis 10--- X1:06.10Riley, Greg

31.81 34.29

Curtis 11--- X1:09.30Hunt, Jonathan

31.66 37.64

Anacortes 12--- X1:18.81Kirchert, Aiden

36.17 42.64

Anacortes 9--- X1:21.07Morris, Gavin

39.31 41.76

Anacortes 9--- X1:21.64Kim, Theo

37.94 43.70

Anacortes 9--- X1:27.80Watkins, Luke

40.95 46.85

Issaquah 12--- DQKim, Dylan

Curtis 12--- DQCotter, Liam

31.11 35.12

Toppenish 10--- DQVelazquez, Alexander

1:17.76 1:24.70

Kelso 9--- DQJenkins, Jonah

35.39 41.43

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:09.73Issaquah

1) Yamawaki, Ryoma 9 2) Holtan, Henry 11

3) Stauffer, Owen 11 4) Bell, Aaron 12

23.97 51.18 22.17 47.43

21.59 45.37 21.42 45.75

A2 3:13.28Bellevue

1) Chen, Bryce 9 2) Choi, Daniel 12

3) Tidwell, Jack 10 4) Kim, Aidan 12

23.19 48.22 22.41 48.22

23.51 48.79 22.94 48.05

A3 3:13.86Bainbridge

1) Letson, Ian 11 2) Rich, Ryan 12

3) Inoue, Sota 12 4) Cox, Carter 12

24.19 50.18 23.20 48.66

22.62 48.03 22.25 46.99

A4 3:15.78Shorecrest

1) Muilenburg, Zander 12 2) Bendiksen, Dane 9

3) Gates, Deming 10 4) Ha, Ian 11

23.80 48.80 23.81 48.98

23.11 48.76 49.24
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(Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 3:17.47Lake Stevens

1) Oden, Derek 11 2) Erickson, Sebastian 11

3) Werner, Reid 9 4) Lamb, Sam 12

23.44 48.58 23.45 49.83

24.78 51.94 22.52 47.12

A6 3:18.62Islanders

1) Sung, Brendan 12 2) Xia, Alex 9

3) Dunn, Luke 10 4) Song, Zi Zi 10

24.36 52.02 23.48 49.63

22.62 47.45 23.44 49.52

A7 3:18.87Shorewood

1) Doll, Samuel 11 2) Bell, Colin 11

3) Hagemeier, Kristian 12 4) Anderson, Frederick 11

24.20 50.77 23.46 49.27

23.62 50.28 22.79 48.55

A8 3:19.94Kamiak

1) Chai, Lucas 11 2) Nguyen, Kaiden 11

3) Tai, Lewis 11 4) Baez, Dario 11

23.61 48.67 23.26 49.31

23.96 50.89 23.85 51.07

A9 3:21.51Curtis

1) Dahlquist, Jackson 10 2) Strnad, Thomas 11

3) Kiehl, Sam 11 4) Chikwinya, Ishe 12

24.20 51.33 23.52 49.75

24.30 50.91 23.60 49.52

A10 3:24.38West Seattle

1) Duffy, Mason 11 2) Conte, Luca 10

3) Wrenholt, Ben 11 4) Wrenholt, Tom 11

24.77 50.99 24.99 53.35

25.02 52.62 22.80 47.42

B11 3:24.54Issaquah

1) Milan, Akshat 11 2) Porter, Mason 10

3) Malo, Xander 10 4) Morse, Ethan 12

24.80 52.92 24.49 51.23

24.05 50.73 23.54 49.66

B12 3:24.93Bellevue

1) Li, Edward 9 2) Kim, Maximus 10

3) Xu, Tommy 11 4) Wu, William 11

25.25 52.75 23.77 50.27

23.89 50.56 24.37 51.35

B13 3:26.42Curtis

1) Bailey, Eli 11 2) Chikwinya, Simba 11

3) Francesconi, Jackson 11 4) Newman, Axel 9

24.77 52.01 24.74 52.10

24.35 51.50 24.28 50.81

A14 3:27.24Camas

1) Jun, Ryker 11 2) Blank, Evander 9

3) Krishna, Aarnav 12 4) Lavagnino, Rafa 12

25.64 52.42 24.86 52.10

24.22 50.79 24.93 51.93

A15 3:27.55Odea

1) Pierce, August 12 2) Sanders, Prentice 12

3) Schenck, Torsten 11 4) Frost, Will 1O

24.03 53.98 23.57 48.96

24.24 51.50 25.14 53.11

B16 3:30.86Shorecrest

1) Hamai, Tomas 11 2) Arnold, Chase 11

3) Hass, Sully 11 4) Phillips, Edison 11

26.06 55.27 23.59 50.07

24.85 54.06 24.17 51.46

B17 3:33.54Shorewood

1) Hoff, Huey 12 2) Mitchell, James 11

3) Pike, Tyler 12 4) Sanchez, Sebastian 11

26.40 55.64 24.76 52.13

25.46 53.83 23.93 51.94

B18 3:33.92Odea

1) Gowda, Sameer 12 2) Allison, Jasper 11

3) Little, Aiden 9 4) Robbins, Max 11

24.53 51.20 26.94 56.18

25.36 52.32 25.34 54.22

C19 3:34.03Bellevue

1) Frank, Jackson 11 2) Liu, Henry 11

3) Baker, Jensen 11 4) Zhou, Justin 10

25.34 52.86 25.12 52.64

25.87 55.43 25.55 53.10

B20 3:34.22Kamiak

1) Nguyen, Minh 12 2) Wong, Brandon 11

3) Chen, Ben 10 4) Fast, Jack 12

25.92 53.32 25.41 53.60

54.28 24.75 53.02

B21 3:34.78Lake Stevens

1) Cha, Benjamin 11 2) Bates, Logan 9

3) Bates, Tyler 10 4) Olson, Cory 10

24.68 52.11 27.01 57.25

25.59 54.11 24.47 51.31

A22 3:34.93Glacier Peak

1) Lysaght, Mason 12 2) Konev, Ilia 9

3) Hirschi, Ed 12 4) Wynder, Noah 12

26.12 55.65 25.45 55.23

26.49 54.79 23.20 49.26

A23 3:35.13Kentwood

1) Clough, Ryley 11 2) Whitham, Nate 12

3) Wright, Schuyler 12 4) LaChance, Luke 12

25.61 53.06 25.44 53.93

24.18 51.22 27.23 56.92

A24 3:37.13Ballard

1) Montague, Matteo 12 2) Silverstein, Noah 10

3) Olensky, Tristan 12 4) Whissell-Cote, Andrade 11

25.24 52.47 26.17 55.33

26.29 54.40 26.27 54.93

A25 3:38.44Snohomish

1) Peterson, Gage 10 2) Collins, Alex 9

3) Peterson, Cody 9 4) Albertsen, Ayden 10

27.07 55.97 26.50 55.45

27.26 56.33 24.12 50.69

B26 3:39.01Bainbridge

1) Johnson, Aiden 9 2) Fritzsche, Jonas 11

3) Greer, Romy 10 4) Geddes, Alex 10

26.36 55.05 26.45 55.01

26.54 56.14 25.25 52.81
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C*27 3:39.94Issaquah

1) Potter, Gregory 9 2) Ho, Aiden 12

3) Hansen, Beckett 10 4) Auffant, Jason 12

26.23 55.03 26.20 57.07

25.71 53.78 25.10 54.06

A*27 3:39.94Stanwood

1) Clark, Ben 9 2) Bain, Lennon 11

3) Lervick, Ole 10 4) Plano, Gavin 12

26.97 55.57 26.55 56.61

55.59 24.67 52.17

A29 3:40.04Hanford

1) Shi, James 9 2) Rolon, Mateo 11

3) Freeman, Enzo 12 4) Abringe, Erwin 12

26.06 55.09 27.56 57.88

26.04 54.54 25.23 52.53

A30 3:40.31Tahoma

1) Carrier, Duke 12 2) Nason, Michael 9

3) Foltz, Landon 9 4) Allen, Evan 10

25.51 53.86 25.95 55.61

27.59 57.53 25.33 53.31

C31 3:40.44Curtis

1) Finke, Benji 9 2) Sawin, Andrew 12

3) DiGuilio, Nolan 10 4) Neely, Sam 9

25.96 53.61 55.62

25.87 55.84 26.05 55.37

A32 3:46.22Kentridge

1) Link, Ryan 11 2) Berens, Zackary 11

3) Pettibone, Hayden 11 4) Carter, Spencer 10

28.06 1:00.67 27.05 56.84

26.44 55.99 24.46 52.72

B33 3:46.26Islanders

1) Gilham, Jack 9 2) Iwasaki, Ryan 12

3) Jones, Wyatt 11 4) Krishnamoorthy, Ashwin 9

31.83 1:06.32 26.07 54.76

24.52 52.56 24.17 52.62

A34 3:46.99Richland

1) Treml, Aidan 9 2) Manning, Carter 10

3) Zink, Alex 12 4) Kreutz, Scott 9

26.56 54.77 29.25 1:02.38

26.31 56.29 24.96 53.55

B35 3:48.52Camas

1) Butler, Henry 9 2) Kim, Steven 12

3) Oates, Travis 11 4) Barros, Hudson 11

26.26 55.25 25.26 53.57

27.95 59.68 28.03 1:00.02

A36 3:49.22Mark Morris

1) Isenhart, Anakin 11 2) Aldrich, Alex 11

3) Wirtz, Dylan 9 4) Spellmeyer, Griffin 9

26.87 57.10 29.72 1:03.43

26.20 54.83 26.21 53.86

C37 3:49.66Shorewood

1) Herbert, Max 11 2) Ingalsbe, Andrew 9

3) Oclassen, Gabriel 11 4) Yuen, Otto 9

25.97 55.14 28.30 1:01.72

15.61 58.23 26.15 54.57

A38 3:49.91Edmonds-Woodway

1) Schell, Liam 12 2) Zablan, Kanai 12

3) Angel, Finn 11 4) Hooks, Luca 11

26.86 57.79 27.44 57.87

27.24 57.70 26.39 56.55

C39 3:51.28Bainbridge

1) Hart, Sky 9 2) Ramsey, Ebin 10

3) Rohrbach, William 10 4) Roloff, Bradley 11

28.24 59.30 28.61 1:00.01

28.01 58.98 24.82 52.99

C40 3:52.31Shorecrest

1) Lewis, Mark 12 2) Towillis, Jasper 9

3) Isaza, Daniel 9 4) Zriny, Beck 11

27.66 58.40 26.37 55.83

28.04 58.96 28.16 59.12

A41 3:53.78Kelso

1) Tran, Justin 11 2) Cheslock, Will 12

3) Johnson, Dawson 12 4) Jenkins, Jonah 9

27.00 57.29 28.24 59.29

28.16 59.65 57.55

B42 3:55.95West Seattle

1) Conte, Enzo 12 2) Baird, Job 10

3) Boehmer, Nathan 12 4) O'Keefe, Jeremy 12

28.27 59.57 29.07 1:01.68

27.83 59.86 25.38 54.84

C43 3:56.97Odea

1) LeClercq, Jack 12 2) Millar, Vincent 9

3) Sanford, Wyatt 12 4) Roney, Michael 11

26.92 56.51 28.00 59.46

28.58 1:00.85 28.69 1:00.15

C44 4:02.23Islanders

1) Pasquali, Oliver 12 2) Prophater, Charlie 11

3) Leung, Chase 9 4) Simbe, Alek 11

31.36 1:08.88 27.63 58.27

27.27 57.98 27.82 57.10

A45 4:02.80Aberdeen

1) Gill, Cooper 11 2) Steele, Merritt 9

3) Johnson, Emmett 10 4) Olson, Zeke 12

28.93 1:00.71 29.82 1:02.09

29.68 1:03.96 26.07 56.04

A46 4:02.98Moses Lake

1) Voss, Ty 9 2) Skaug, Warren 12

3) Krafft, Alex 10 4) Gough, David 9

29.09 1:00.61 29.57 1:02.18

29.21 1:00.38 27.96 59.81

B47 4:03.31Hanford

1) Lu, Leo 10 2) Ziabletsev, Philip 10

3) Melvin, Tyler 12 4) Gilmour, Elijah 11

28.85 1:00.42 28.52 1:02.29

29.31 1:01.21 28.66 59.39

C48 4:04.55Lake Stevens

1) Ramirez Molina, Alex 11 2) Berg, Noah 11

3) Burin, Rhys 11 4) Rodeheaver, Mark 12

28.99 1:00.87 27.36 56.61

29.04 1:03.38 30.53 1:03.69
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A49 4:04.61Hazen

1) Tseng, Joseph 12

3) Le, Kyler 10 4) Mann, Aiden 10

24.51 51.37 29.61 1:02.25

31.04 1:07.48 30.39 1:03.51

B50 4:07.64Edmonds-Woodway

1) Ho, Abraham 11 2) Nornes, Peder 12

3) Spear, Bill 10 4) Yancey, Vaughn 12

29.24 1:01.42 29.46 1:02.18

29.60 1:01.29 30.67 1:02.75

A51 4:08.10Toppenish

1) Verduzco, Martin 12 2) Partida, Gregorio 10

3) Barajas, Damian 9 4) Mendoza, Esteban 12

27.45 59.09 29.49 1:05.17

30.38 1:08.49 26.09 55.35

B52 4:09.95Glacier Peak

1) Ehli, Benjamin 9 2) Hoeflin, Liam 10

3) Manoj, Aarush 10 4) Brown, Quintin 11

29.28 1:01.15 29.34 1:01.07

31.45 1:07.72 29.18 1:00.01

C53 4:12.19Ballard

1) Silverstein, Eli 9 2) Kisker, Logan 10

3) Day, Luke 10 4) Douglas, Olin 11

28.80 1:00.99 31.14 1:03.30

32.79 1:04.71 29.75 1:03.19

B54 4:12.24Ballard

1) Mathews, Reid 9 2) Brammer, Cove 12

3) Van Norman, Tyler 11 4) Walston-Velozo, Aesop 12

28.72 1:00.49 30.02 1:02.96

30.85 1:04.26 29.73 1:04.53

B55 4:13.72Kentridge

1) Montenegro, Carlos 9 2) Baker, Wyatt 9

3) Walker, Owen 10 4) Ruoff, Corbin 12

32.51 1:07.47 30.36 1:01.82

31.06 1:06.21 27.33 58.22

B56 4:16.60Mark Morris

1) Cox, Nash 11 2) Young, Keagan 11

3) Stampfer, Colin 11 4) Nordquist, Ryan 11

27.70 59.50 31.25 1:07.57

31.97 1:06.26 29.85 1:03.27

B57 4:19.43Kentwood

1) Chapel, JJ 9 2) Robinett, Miles 12

3) Ward, Cam 9 4) Duran Vazquez, Santiago 9

42.67 57.73 37.17 1:20.04

C58 4:20.43Kamiak

1) Foss, Logan 12 2) Rines, Oliver 10

3) Cheng, Bruce 10 4) Ton, Ben 9

28.01 58.22 30.40 1:04.08

29.62 1:04.59 34.58 1:13.54

A59 4:22.24Hermiston

1) Moon, Eli 12 2) Moon, Ian 10

3) Greenough, Thomas 11 4) Stanek, Barrett 12

30.52 1:03.46 33.84 1:12.82

30.19 1:03.94 28.82 1:02.02

B60 4:22.88Kelso

1) Larson, Jack 10 2) Pitts, Mason 9

3) Beck, Justis 11 4) Brown, Spencer 11

33.01 1:07.10 30.64 1:17.53

17.50 53.77 31.09 1:04.48

B61 4:23.93Moses Lake

1) McKean, London 10 2) Bowen, Thomas 10

3) O'Neil, Brayton 11 4) Center, James 10

30.31 1:06.59 31.44 1:09.28

28.99 1:02.80 30.57 1:05.26

B62 4:26.50Stanwood

1) Holmes, Trent 9 2) Harrington, Miles 10

3) Morin, Grayson 10 4) Morin, Bennett 12

29.32 1:01.96 32.03 1:22.77

19.38 58.06 30.84 1:03.71

C63 4:28.08Moses Lake

1) Rippy, Charlie 10 2) Larson, John 9

3) Pray, Charles 12 4) Archer, Ledger 10

31.07 1:05.92 30.84 1:03.48

33.17 1:09.82 30.82 1:08.86

A64 4:31.36RA Long

1) Vazquez-Alcaraz, Adrian 1O 2) Lin, Daniel 11

3) Anderson, Tobias 11 4) Gilmore, Devon 10

30.52 1:05.22 32.98 1:11.56

15.31 32.37 35.85 1:42.21

C65 4:35.16Kelso

1) Balladares, Sean 11 2) Merculief, Dewayne 10

3) Smith, Elliot 11 4) Hembling, Chase 12

32.12 1:05.33 33.46 1:12.45

33.74 1:09.92 30.79 1:07.46

A66 4:37.79Everett

1) Ryan, Brayden 11 2) Largent, Lucian 12

3) Pratt, Josiah 11 4) Castorena, Kevin 12

34.77 1:16.66 31.01 1:05.14

31.42 1:07.36 33.01 1:08.63

A67 4:47.56Selah

1) Mullinax, Liam 12 2) Zamora, Alexander 10

3) Panarello, Anthony 12 4) Singletary, Kubby 12

32.56 1:11.20 30.39 1:06.95

31.58 1:05.96 37.29 1:23.45

A68 4:47.69West Valley

1) Grimmer, Collin 9 2) Middlebrook, Charlie 9

3) Rossmiesl, Logan 9 4) Sharaf, Daniel 9

30.00 1:03.03 34.56 1:12.99

35.66 1:13.47 37.46 1:18.20

A69 4:47.88Mountainview

1) Brooks, TJ 12 2) Kuzishin, Adam

3) McGuffin, Marcus 10 4) Liu, Andy 12

31.42 1:07.30 34.87 1:16.16

36.96 1:16.37 31.83 1:08.05

C70 4:56.06Glacier Peak

1) To, Khoi 9 2) Lothyan, Evan 12

3) Hutchison, Ben 9 4) Hanson, Sam 11

30.95 1:07.21 31.00 1:07.26

40.86 1:30.78 32.72 1:10.81
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C71 5:19.42Kentwood

1) Myers, Brody 11 2) Son, Elliott 10

3) Hebron, Frank 10 4) Quevedo de La Cueva, Guillermo 11

48.92 1:41.34 38.34 1:20.19

35.49 1:13.66 30.34 1:04.23

B72 5:26.60Hazen

1) Le, Dylan 10 2) Hong, Dylan 9

3) Seppi, Tyler 12 4) Ng, Nathan 10

32.01 1:07.41 1:33.85

46.47 1:37.05 1:08.29

B73 5:41.93West Valley

1) Cobia, Andrew 9 2) Dills, Dominick 10

3) Abdelmelek, Nader 11 4) Dunstan, Lucas 9

35.54 1:16.49 43.82 1:31.79

39.62 1:24.17 42.87 1:29.48

B74 6:31.23Hermiston

1) Zepeda, Salvador 10 2) Vinagera Estrada, Darien 11

3) Barahona Manueles, Jordy 9 4) Pihl, Caleb 9

41.34 1:44.37 15.12 1:28.85

50.01 1:47.83 37.45 1:30.18

D--- X3:52.62Kamiak

1) Liu, Kenny 11 2) Cheng, Curtis 10

3) Sarakhanov, Max 12 4) Krutiy, Roman 10

26.86 56.14 26.37 57.05

25.48 53.75 30.20 1:05.68

D--- X3:57.63Bellevue

1) Sundhararajan, Arjun 11 2) Lemker, Colin 9

3) Kim, Sangi 9 4) Kim, Donghwan 9

26.81 56.14 28.51 59.75

28.25 1:02.57 27.38 59.17

E--- X4:01.68Bellevue

1) Chandwani, Aditya 10 2) Li, Benjamin 9

3) D'Alessio, Marcus 9 4) Kwan, Greyson 9

27.49 57.95 28.75 1:01.39

29.22 1:01.61 29.23 1:00.73

D--- X4:38.80Kentridge

1) Gilbert, Caleb 11 2) Haskins, Lincoln 9

3) Davidson, Vincent 11 4) Viray, Connor 9

33.57 1:10.96 32.93 1:11.36

33.80 1:13.45 1:03.03

E--- X4:45.98Kentridge

1) Nguyen, Branden 9 2) Ruoff, Jaxson 10

3) Robertson, Brody 9 4) Jones, Parker 11

34.82 1:20.03 33.90 1:09.91

31.16 1:07.08 32.15 1:08.96

B--- DQTahoma

1) Lucht, Gus 10 2) Ferree, Neil 12

3) Pesen, Poyraz 11 4) Ritter, Nick 11

27.63 58.88 27.56 57.95

30.22 1:03.83 25.26 53.81

C--- DQKentridge

1) Elstad, Sean 9 2) Nguyen, Carden 12

3) Farag, Noah 11 4) Fabroquez, Jayden-Ryan 11

30.28 1:04.41 30.66 1:05.88

1:07.84 1:03.13


